Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMERIPRIDE LINEN 000260
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 100071 2400861487 290.710.300.106.000.000 $26.38
5/19/2020
LAUNDRY PERRINE 100071 2400861488 290.710.300.104.000.000 $26.38
5/19/2020
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 100071 2400861489 290.710.300.103.000.000 $23.11
5/19/2020
LAUNDRY BICKEL 100071 2400861490 290.710.300.109.000.000 $19.48
5/19/2020
LAUNDRY HARRISON 100071 2400861492 290.710.300.101.000.000 $30.15
5/19/2020
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 100071 2400861494 290.710.300.102.000.000 $28.92
5/19/2020
Check #: 81180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $154.42
Check Group:
LAUNDRY OREGON TRAIL 100161 2400862911 290.710.300.106.000.000 $29.32
5/27/2020
LAUNDRY PERRINE 100161 2400862913 290.710.300.104.000.000 $29.32
5/27/2020
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 100161 2400862915 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.05
5/27/2020
LAUNDRY HARRISON 100161 2400862920 290.710.300.101.000.000 $34.07
5/27/2020
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 100161 2400862921 290.710.300.102.000.000 $33.33
5/27/2020
Check #: 81180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.09
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LAUNDRY MORNINGSIDE 1 100239 2400864382 290.710.300.103.000.000 $26.05
6/1/2020
LAUNDRY BICKEL 1 100239 2400864386 290.710.300.109.000.000 $22.42
6/1/2020
LAUNDRY LINCOLN 1 100239 2400864390 290.710.300.102.000.000 $33.33
6/1/2020
Check #: 81180
PO/InvoiceTotal: $81.80
Vendor Total: $388.31
BISSONNETTE, KIM
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR JAMES BISSONNETTE CRHS 1 100178 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $57.30
5/27/2020
Check #: 81181
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.30
Vendor Total: $57.30
BOWLES, SHARON
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR KYLEIGH BOWLES TFHS & 1 100174 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $2.25
ISABELLA BOWLES TFHS
5/27/2020
Check #: 81182
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.25
Vendor Total: $2.25
BRAMWELL, TRACY
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR CALEB PERREIRA TFHS 1 100035 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $46.40
5/14/2020
Check #: 81183
PO/InvoiceTotal: $46.40
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $46.40
BROWN, MERIDITH
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR ELI BROWN CRHS, JENNA 1 100176 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.001.000.000 $118.35
BROWN RSMS, & AIDEN BROWN PERRINE
5/27/2020
Check #: 81184
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.35
Vendor Total: $118.35
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 97971 290.710.400.001.000.000 $72.02
6/4/2020
Check #: 81185
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.02
Vendor Total: $72.02
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100170 11846314 290.710.400.001.000.000 $188.29
5/27/2020
Check #: 81186
PO/InvoiceTotal: $188.29
Vendor Total: $188.29
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group: BB
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2020MAYCN 290.661.337.001.390.000 $71.40
6/4/2020
Check #: 81188
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.40
Check Group: AA
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PHONE SERVICE 1 100076 MAY2020CN 290.661.337.001.390.000 $10.38
5/19/2020

Check #: 81187

PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.38
Vendor Total: $81.78
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 MAY2020CN 290.661.337.001.390.000 $1.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81189
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1.00
Vendor Total: $1.00
DEAN FOODS COMPANY 002503
Check Group:

MILK HARRISON 1 100028 120104301 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/14/2020

MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 100028 120104303 290.710.450.103.000.000 $303.94
5/14/2020

MILK PERRINE 1 100028 120104305 290.710.450.104.000.000 $269.48
5/14/2020

MILK OREGON TRAIL 1 100028 120104307 290.710.450.106.000.000 $235.80
5/14/2020

MILK LINCOLN 1 100028 120104317 290.710.450.102.000.000 $202.11
5/14/2020

MILK HARRISON 1 100028 120104320 290.710.450.101.000.000 $185.66
5/14/2020

MILK MORNINGSIDE 1 100028 120104322 290.710.450.103.000.000 $286.71
5/14/2020

MILK PERRINE 1 100028 120104324 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/14/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100028 120104326 290.710.450.106.000.000 $235.80
5/14/2020
MILK BICKEL 100028 120104330 290.710.450.109.000.000 $134.74
5/14/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100028 120104334 290.710.450.102.000.000 $101.06
5/14/2020
MILK HARRISON 100028 120104348 290.710.450.101.000.000 $202.11
5/14/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100028 120104350 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/14/2020
MILK PERRINE 100028 120104352 290.710.450.104.000.000 $303.17
5/14/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100028 120104354 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
5/14/2020
MILK BICKEL 100028 120104358 290.710.450.109.000.000 $168.43
5/14/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100028 120104364 290.710.450.102.000.000 $118.29
5/14/2020
MILK HARRISON 100028 120104370 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/14/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100028 120104372 290.710.450.103.000.000 $336.85
5/14/2020
MILK PERRINE 100028 120104374 290.710.450.104.000.000 $235.80
5/14/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100028 120104381 290.710.450.102.000.000 $150.42
5/14/2020
MILK HARRISON 100028 1201043893 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/14/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100028 120104395 290.710.450.103.000.000 $218.57
5/14/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK PERRINE 100028 120104397 290.710.450.104.000.000 $269.48
5/14/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100028 120104399 290.710.450.106.000.000 $471.59
5/14/2020
MILK BICKEL 100028 120104403 290.710.450.109.000.000 $168.43
5/14/2020
MILK HARRISON 100028 120104421 290.710.450.101.000.000 $184.88
5/14/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100028 120104423 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/14/2020
MILK PERRINE 100028 120104425 290.710.450.104.000.000 $269.48
5/14/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100028 120104439 290.710.450.102.000.000 $202.11
5/14/2020
Check #: 81190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,905.49
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104445 290.710.450.101.000.000 $151.97
5/19/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100077 120104447 290.710.450.103.000.000 $286.71
5/19/2020
MILK PERRINE 100077 120104449 290.710.450.104.000.000 $269.48
5/19/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100077 120104451 290.710.450.106.000.000 $235.80
5/19/2020
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104455 290.710.450.101.000.000 $101.06
5/19/2020
MILK BICKEL 100077 1201044551 290.710.450.109.000.000 $101.06
5/19/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100077 120104460 290.710.450.102.000.000 $152.75
5/19/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104474 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/19/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100077 120104476 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/19/2020
MILK PERRINE 100077 120104478 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/19/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100077 120104480 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
5/19/2020
MILK BICKEL 100077 120104484 290.710.450.109.000.000 $134.74
5/19/2020
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104495 290.710.450.101.000.000 $134.74
5/19/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100077 120104497 290.710.450.103.000.000 $252.25
5/19/2020
MILK PERRINE 100077 120104499 290.710.450.104.000.000 $320.40
5/19/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100077 120104506 290.710.450.102.000.000 $200.56
5/19/2020
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104525 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/19/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100077 120104527 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/19/2020
MILK PERRINE 100077 120104529 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/19/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100077 120104531 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
5/19/2020
MILK BICKEL 100077 120104535 290.710.450.109.000.000 $202.11
5/19/2020
MILK HARRISON 100077 120104553 290.710.450.101.000.000 $67.37
5/19/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100077 120104555 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/19/2020
MILK PERRINE 100077 120104557 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/19/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100077 120104567 290.710.450.102.000.000 $168.43
5/19/2020
Check #: 81190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,339.50
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 100163 120103354 290.710.450.101.000.000 $155.30
5/27/2020
MILK HARRISON 100163 120104573 290.710.450.101.000.000 $184.88
5/27/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100163 120104575 290.710.450.103.000.000 $269.48
5/27/2020
MILK PERRINE 100163 120104577 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/27/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100163 120104579 290.710.450.106.000.000 $202.11
5/27/2020
MILK BICKEL 100163 120104583 290.710.300.109.000.000 $101.06
5/27/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100163 120104588 290.710.450.102.000.000 $202.11
5/27/2020
MILK HARRISON 100163 120104599 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/27/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100163 120104601 290.710.450.103.000.000 $235.80
5/27/2020
MILK PERRINE 100163 120104603 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/27/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100163 120104605 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
5/27/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK BICKEL 100163 120104609 290.710.300.109.000.000 $101.06
5/27/2020
MILK HARRISON 100163 120104617 290.710.450.101.000.000 $134.74
5/27/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100163 120104619 290.710.450.103.000.000 $184.88
5/27/2020
MILK PERRINE 100163 120104623 290.710.450.104.000.000 $133.97
5/27/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100163 120104633 290.710.450.102.000.000 $134.74
5/27/2020
MILK HARRISON 100163 120104655 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
5/27/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100163 120104657 290.710.450.103.000.000 $236.57
5/27/2020
MILK PERRINE 100163 120104659 290.710.450.104.000.000 $210.73
5/27/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100163 120104661 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
5/27/2020
MILK BICKEL 100163 120104667 290.710.300.109.000.000 $168.43
5/27/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100163 120104688 290.710.450.103.000.000 $118.29
5/27/2020
MILK PERRINE 100163 120104690 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
5/27/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100163 120104698 290.710.450.102.000.000 $67.37
5/27/2020
Check #: 81190
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,593.15
Check Group:
MILK HARRISON 100241 120104724 290.710.450.101.000.000 $168.43
6/1/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100241 120104726 290.710.450.103.000.000 $134.74
6/1/2020
MIULK PERRINE 100241 120104728 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
6/1/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100241 120104730 290.710.450.106.000.000 $236.57
6/1/2020
MILK BICKEL 100241 120104732 290.710.450.109.000.000 $168.43
6/1/2020
MILK LINCOLN 100241 120104734 290.710.450.102.000.000 $168.43
6/1/2020
MILK HARRISON 100241 120104746 290.710.450.101.000.000 $83.83
6/1/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100241 120104748 290.710.450.103.000.000 $134.74
6/1/2020
MIULK PERRINE 100241 120104750 290.710.450.104.000.000 $235.80
6/1/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100241 120104775 290.710.450.103.000.000 $235.80
6/1/2020
MIULK PERRINE 100241 120104777 290.710.450.104.000.000 $83.83
6/1/2020
MILK OREGON TRAIL 100241 120104779 290.710.450.106.000.000 $404.22
6/1/2020
MILK BICKEL 100241 120104781 290.710.450.109.000.000 $168.43
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 100241 120104788 290.710.450.102.000.000 $202.11
6/1/2020
MILK MORNINGSIDE 100241 120104804 290.710.450.103.000.000 $134.74
6/1/2020
MIULK PERRINE 100241 120104806 290.710.450.104.000.000 $202.11
6/1/2020
Check #: 81190
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,964.32
Vendor Total: $19,802.46
DIGI INTERNATIONAL, INC. 100413
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 INVUS205839 290.710.300.001.000.000 $610.00
6/4/2020

Check #: 81191

PO/InvoiceTotal: $610.00
Vendor Total: $610.00
DUNCAN, KALLI
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR KALLI DUNCAN TFHS 1 100173 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $146.60
5/27/2020
Check #: 81192
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.60
Vendor Total: $146.60
EVERSOLE, MARIA
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR JAYDEN EVERSOLE CRHS 1 100172 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $19.95
5/27/2020
Check #: 81193
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.95
Vendor Total: $19.95

EWANIUK, DONNA
Check Group:

LUNCH REFUND FOR ANDREW EWANIUK CANYON 1 100084 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $209.50
RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL

5/19/2020
Check #: 81194

PO/InvoiceTotal: $209.50
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $209.50
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 100026 1025704 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,318.25
5/14/2020
Check #: 81195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,318.25
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 100072 1025130-01 290.710.400.001.000.000 $494.30
5/19/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 100072 1026060 290.710.400.001.000.000 $995.96
5/19/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 100072 1026172 290.710.400.001.000.000 $925.32
5/19/2020
Check #: 81195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,415.58
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 100162 1026575 290.710.400.001.000.000 $2,613.30
5/27/2020
Check #: 81195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,613.30
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 100240 1026172-01 290.710.400.001.000.000 $802.20
6/1/2020
Check #: 81195
PO/InvoiceTotal: $802.20
Vendor Total: $7,149.33
GRASMICK PRODUCE COMPANY, INC. 131204
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD 0 00978055 290.710.451.104.000.000 ($26.50)
6/1/2020
Check #: 81196
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($26.50)
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 100033 01534900 290.710.451.109.000.000 $88.00
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 100033 01534901 290.710.451.101.000.000 $177.80
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 100033 01534902 290.710.451.102.000.000 $125.35
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 100033 01534904 290.710.451.103.000.000 $306.78
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 100033 01534905 290.710.451.106.000.000 $159.50
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 100033 01534906 290.710.451.106.000.000 $306.50
5/14/2020
Check #: 81196
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,163.93
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 100078 01536377 290.710.451.109.000.000 $110.50
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 100078 01536378 290.710.451.101.000.000 $125.66
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 100078 01536379 290.710.451.102.000.000 $118.06
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 100078 01536380 290.710.451.103.000.000 $178.00
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 100078 01536381 290.710.451.106.000.000 $192.66
5/19/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100078 01536382 290.710.451.104.000.000 $221.50
5/19/2020

Check #: 81196

PO/InvoiceTotal: $946.38
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 100166 01538126 290.710.451.102.000.000 $68.50
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 100166 01538127 290.710.451.103.000.000 $475.50
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 100166 01538128 290.710.451.106.000.000 $222.50
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100166 01538130 290.710.451.104.000.000 $199.50
5/27/2020
Check #: 81196
PO/InvoiceTotal: $966.00
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 100243 01539609 290.710.451.109.000.000 $201.82
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 100243 01539612 290.710.451.101.000.000 $343.54
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 100243 01539615 290.710.451.102.000.000 $342.00
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 100243 01539617 290.710.451.103.000.000 $362.04
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 100243 01539619 290.710.451.106.000.000 $544.50
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100243 01539622 290.710.451.104.000.000 $385.00
6/1/2020
Check #: 81196
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,178.90
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $5,228.71
HADERLIE, SARAH
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR EMMALINE HADERLIE CRHS 1 100171 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $76.55
5/27/2020
Check #: 81197
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.55
Vendor Total: $76.55
HENDRICKS, ROLYNEE
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR TREYSON HENDRICKS CRHS 1 100245 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $64.60
6/1/2020
Check #: 81198
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.60
Vendor Total: $64.60
HENDRICKSON, JACKIE
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR KEELI HENDRICKSON TFHS 1 100083 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $131.55
5/19/2020
Check #: 81199
PO/InvoiceTotal: $131.55
Vendor Total: $131.55
HUSON, EMILY
Check Group:
MILEAGE HUSON 1 100167 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.109.000.000 $9.12
5/27/2020
Check #: 81200
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.12
Vendor Total: $9.12
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
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Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 100073 MAY2020CN 290.661.330.001.390.000 $447.80
5/19/2020
Check #: 81201
PO/InvoiceTotal: $447.80
Vendor Total: $447.80
KINETICO OF MV-VACS ID 000798
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 33063 290.710.400.203.000.000 $6.60
6/1/2020
Check #: 81202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.60
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100074 33052 290.710.400.104.000.000 $46.20
5/19/2020
Check #: 81202
PO/InvoiceTotal: $46.20
Vendor Total: $52.80
KING, TERESA
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $15.20
6/4/2020
Check #: 81203
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.20
Vendor Total: $15.20
LEITCH, STEPHANIE
Check Group:
MILEAGE LEITCH 1 100168 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.103.000.000 $11.97
5/27/2020
Check #: 81204
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.97
Vendor Total: $11.97
MAXWELL, LAUREN
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR LAUREN MAXWELL TFHS 1 100086 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $52.10
5/19/2020
Check #: 81205
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.10
Vendor Total: $52.10
MCFARLANE, MICHELE
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR ABIGAIL MCFARLANE 1 100085 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.110.000.000 $16.60
SAWTOOTH
5/19/2020
Check #: 81206
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.60
Vendor Total: $16.60
NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION 000223
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 100070 S10498553 290.710.451.001.000.000 $2,531.50
5/19/2020
Check #: 81207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,531.50
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 100160 S10498945 290.710.451.001.000.000 $254.80
5/27/2020
Check #: 81207
PO/InvoiceTotal: $254.80
Check Group:
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FOOD SUPPLIES 1 100238 S10499134 290.710.451.001.000.000 $1,926.65
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES 1 100238 S10499135 290.710.451.001.000.000 $3,687.66
6/1/2020
Check #: 81207
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,614.31
Vendor Total: $8,400.61
PETRUZZELLI, PAUL OR SUSAN
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR JAKE PETRUZZELLI TFHS 1 100031 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $70.70
5/14/2020
Check #: 81208
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.70
Vendor Total: $70.70
PIERSON, JANET
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR MAKAYLA PIERSON TFHS 1 100175 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $23.00
5/27/2020
Check #: 81209
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23.00
Vendor Total: $23.00
RASMUSSEN, SHELLY DAWN
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.101.000.000 $10.26
6/1/2020
Check #: 81210
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.26
Vendor Total: $10.26
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
Printed:  07/01/2020 2:31:52 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.2.09 Page: 18



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1092 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC REPAIRS 1 100165 11007 290.710.300.001.000.000 $516.28
5/27/2020
MISC REPAIRS PERRINE 1 100165 11112 290.710.300.104.000.000 $477.08
5/27/2020
Check #: 81211
PO/InvoiceTotal: $993.36
Vendor Total: $993.36
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC 007518
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100030 040247 290.710.400.001.000.000 $1,975.23
5/14/2020
Check #: 81212
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,975.23
Vendor Total: $1,975.23
ROWLETT, LEEANNA
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR GRACIE ROWLETT & RYAN 1 100082 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.110.000.000 $62.20
ROWLETT SAWTOOTH
5/19/2020
Check #: 81213
PO/InvoiceTotal: $62.20
Vendor Total: $62.20
RYAN, TARI
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR MAGGIE RYAN 1 100080 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.301.000.000 $41.75
5/19/2020
Check #: 81214
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.75
Vendor Total: $41.75
SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 191209
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Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100034 20555311 290.710.451.104.000.000 $480.10
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 100034 20555322 290.710.451.103.000.000 $615.36
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 100034 20555323 290.710.451.106.000.000 $210.10
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 1 100034 20555324 290.710.451.109.000.000 $75.60
5/14/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 100034 20555325 290.710.451.101.000.000 $226.80
5/14/2020

Check #: 81215

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,607.96
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 100079 20566517 290.710.451.106.000.000 $525.76
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 1 100079 20566532 290.710.451.103.000.000 $680.96
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 1 100079 20566534 290.710.451.102.000.000 $142.76
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 1 100079 20566541 290.710.451.104.000.000 $513.28
5/19/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 1 100079 20566542 290.710.451.101.000.000 $364.08
5/19/2020
Check #: 81215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,226.84
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 1 100169 20577165 290.710.451.106.000.000 $897.98
5/27/2020
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FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 100169 20577166 290.710.451.102.000.000 $218.32
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 100169 20577170 290.710.451.104.000.000 $1,120.87
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES 100169 20577199 290.710.451.001.000.000 $85.59
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 100169 20577200 290.710.451.103.000.000 $691.28
5/27/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 100169 20577201 290.710.451.101.000.000 $377.24
5/27/2020
Check #: 81215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,391.28
Check Group:
FOOD SUPPLIES OREGON TRAIL 100244 20590487 290.710.451.106.000.000 $692.59
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES MORNINGSIDE 100244 20590488 290.710.451.103.000.000 $674.53
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES BICKEL 100244 20590490 290.710.451.109.000.000 $389.72
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES LINCOLN 100244 20590491 290.710.451.102.000.000 $788.83
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES PERRINE 100244 20590502 290.710.451.104.000.000 $653.82
6/1/2020
FOOD SUPPLIES HARRISON 100244 20590505 290.710.451.101.000.000 $583.26
6/1/2020
Check #: 81215
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,782.75
Vendor Total: $11,008.83
STANERSEN, LEWIS
Check Group:
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LUNCH REFUND FOR TREVOR WHITE CRHS 1 100177 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $26.80
5/27/2020
Check #: 81216
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.80
Vendor Total: $26.80
STATE TAX COMMISSION 000801
Check Group:
CHILD NUTR-NON REIMBURSABLE 10 V368722 290.416.200.000.000.000 $120.94
6/1/2020
Check #: 81217
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.94
Vendor Total: $120.94
THE CLM GROUP, INC./MEALTIME 006627
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 100029 7083 290.710.300.001.000.000 $5,421.00
5/14/2020
Check #: 81218
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,421.00
Vendor Total: $5,421.00
TIMES-NEWS 000671
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 V481044 290.710.300.001.000.000 $77.29
6/1/2020
Check #: 81219
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.29
Vendor Total: $77.29
TORRES, MANUEL & ERNESTO
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FORMARITZA TORRES CRHS 1 100164 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $25.00
5/27/2020
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Check #: 81220
POl/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 000864
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.001.000.000 $28.50
6/1/2020
Check #: 81221
POl/InvoiceTotal: $28.50
Vendor Total: $28.50
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100027 938512 290.710.400.001.000.000 $46.29
5/14/2020
Check #: 81222
POl/InvoiceTotal: $46.29
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100075 938883 290.710.400.001.000.000 $42.14
5/19/2020
Check #: 81222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.14
Vendor Total: $88.43
WEAVER, SEAN
Check Group:
LUNCH REFUND FOR SEAN WEAVER 1 100081 MAY2020CN 290.710.300.401.000.000 $71.40
5/19/2020
Check #: 81223
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.40
Vendor Total: $71.40
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WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY 120903
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 100032 2886800 290.710.300.001.000.000 $83.90
5/14/2020
Check #: 81224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.90
Check Group:
MISC SERVICES 1 100242 2925940 290.710.300.001.000.000 $83.90
6/1/2020
Check #: 81224
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.90
Vendor Total: $167.80
Grand Total: $63,613.64
End of Report
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#30 ENTRUST TRUST FBO BROWN IRA
Check Group:
MONTHS RENT ON PROPERTY AT 556 MAIN AVE. N. 1 93225 JULY 2020 191.661.320.491.000.000 $2,000.00
(USED FOR THE CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM) AUG.
2019 - JULY 2020
5/23/2020
Check #: 81225
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
ADVANCED IRRIGATION SOLUTIONS 180804
Check Group:
WATER MANAGEMENT 2020 1 100233 1249 420.664.300.600.000.000 $300.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81226
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY & RENTAL 110311
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100138 105140 420.664.416.600.000.000 $83.50
5/29/2020
Check #: 81227
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.50
Vendor Total: $83.50
ANDERSON'S IT'S ELEMENTARY. 009118
Check Group:
STUDENT COUNCIL AWARD PIN, LEADERSHIP, 24 99853 8011129 237.515.400.301.550.551 $69.36
HONOR, TRUST, CITIZENSHIP
5/29/2020
SHIPPING 1 99853 8011129 237.515.400.301.550.551 $14.99
5/29/2020
Check #: 81228
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.35
Vendor Total: $84.35
ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP 007585
Check Group:
ATTORNEY FEES 10 62533 100.631.311.000.000.000 $2,145.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81229
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,145.00
Vendor Total: $2,145.00
ANDERSON, TODD J
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 BOISE/02-21-20  121.621.380.201.680.701 $138.00
6/8/2020
Check #: 81230
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.00
Vendor Total: $138.00
APPLE COMPUTER 001270
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32GB SPACE GRAY (10 PACK) 1 99984 AC14340130 155.621.400.001.376.376 $2,940.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,940.00
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32GB - SPACE GRAY (10 PACK) 8 99985 AC14254767 155.621.400.001.376.376 $23,520.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,520.00
Check Group:
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10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32GB SPACE GRAY (10-PACK) 99986 AC14340131 155.621.400.001.376.376 $5,880.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,880.00
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32GB SPACE GRAY (10-PACK) 99987 AC14300079 155.621.400.001.376.376 $2,940.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,940.00
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32 GB SPACE GRAY (10 PACK) 99988 AC14471183 155.621.400.001.376.376 $8,820.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,820.00
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI SPACE GRAY (10 PACK) 99990 AC15001977 155.621.400.001.376.376 $5,880.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81231
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,880.00
Vendor Total: $49,980.00
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT. 150904
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 0 FEES/03-24-20 100.632.308.001.000.000 $21.80
6/4/2020
Check #: 81232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.80
Check Group:
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REF PAY FOR SOFTBALL 3/13/20...ABRAHAMSON 1 100309 CRHS/060820 238.531.300.401.200.200 $470.40
$183.40, AHLQUIST $88.00, BEAUREGARD $88.00,
STRUCHEN $106.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81232
PO/InvoiceTotal: $470.40
Vendor Total: $492.20
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT....
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 10 FEES 03-02-2020 100.632.308.001.000.000 $106.95
5/29/2020
Check #: 81233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.95
Check Group:
BLACK, GERALD-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020
CHOFFIN, LARRY-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES PLU 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $99.00
SPERDIEM
5/29/2020
COOK, EDWARD-BASKETBALL, 1 GAME 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $39.50
5/29/2020
GERSTL, SHAUN-BASKETBALL, 5 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $197.50
5/29/2020
HEMBD, JEFF-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES PLUS TRAVEL 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $85.30
5/29/2020
HESS, ROB-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020
HOWELL, TRAYVIN-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020
MACK, COLLIE-BASKETBALL, 4 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20  235.531.300.201.200.200 $158.00
5/29/2020
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MATLCOK, TYLER-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020
STRUCHEN, JOHN-BASKETBALL, 4 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20 235.531.300.201.200.200 $158.00
5/29/2020
TOONE, BRITTANIE-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020
WADSWORTH, JENNIE-BASKETBALL, 2 GAMES 1 100189 SHMS/06-08-20 235.531.300.201.200.200 $79.00
5/29/2020

Check #: 81233

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,211.30
Check Group:
DIFFERENCE TO BALANCE ARBITER TO 2000.00 1 100288 ADJ TO 235.531.300.201.200.200 $376.60
BALANCE
6/4/2020
Check #: 81233
PO/InvoiceTotal: $376.60
Vendor Total: $1,694.85
ASSET PROTECTION PARTNERSHIP, LTD 181201
Check Group:
DOOR CLOSERS 1 99812 39599 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,271.32
5/23/2020
Check #: 81234
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,271.32
Vendor Total: $1,271.32
AWARDS UNLIMITED, INC. 009505
Check Group:
President Lapel Pin 1 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $2.58
5/29/2020
Cards- Thank you 2 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $23.88
5/29/2020
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100 Hour Pin 5 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $12.92
5/29/2020
150 Hour Pin 5 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $12.92
5/29/2020
Stethoscope 11 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $334.91
5/29/2020
HOSA BackPack 10 99804 AC 33518 731.515.400.852.080.082 $206.25
5/29/2020

Check #: 81235

PO/InvoiceTotal: $593.46
Vendor Total: $593.46
B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES 000007
Check Group:
MISC KITCHEN SUPPLIES 1 99750 0000234214 243.519.400.301.090.092 $435.65
5/29/2020
MISC KITCHEN SUPPLIES 1 99750 0000234846 243.519.400.301.090.092 $62.55
5/23/2020
Check #: 81236
POl/InvoiceTotal: $498.20
Vendor Total: $498.20
B.E. PUBLISHING 091011
Check Group:
BARRIERS TO COMMUNICATION AND HOW TO 1 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $159.95
OVERCOME THEM
6/2/2020
HOW TO FORMAT BUSINESS DOCUMENTS POSTER 1 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $79.95
SERIES (SET OF 5)
6/2/2020
YOU'RE HIRED! JOB-WINNING INTERVIEW 1 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $129.95
STRATEGIES
6/2/2020
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COMMUNICATION ESSENTIALS SERIES 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $449.95
6/2/2020
COMPUTER USE IS A PRIVILEGE 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $16.95
6/2/2020
EVERY CALL COUNTS - TELEPHONE TACTICS 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $129.95
6/2/2020
EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION IN BUSINESS 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $129.95
6/2/2020
EXPLORING THE WORLD OF WORK SINGLE TEACHER 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $350.00
LICENSE UNLIMITED PRINTING
6/2/2020
SHIPPING 99705 75452 243.519.400.401.030.000 $55.74
6/2/2020
Check #: 81237
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,502.39
Vendor Total: $1,502.39
BALANCED ROCK INSURANCE TRUST ACCOUNT 009413
Check Group:
PROPERTY INSURANCE 0 1273 100.661.710.001.469.000 $160,118.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 0 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $969.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 0 1273 191.661.711.491.090.094 $200.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 0 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $1,965.00
6/4/2020
PROPERTY INSURANCE 0 1273 100.661.710.001.469.000 $679.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 0 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $4,135.00
6/4/2020
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LIABILITY INSURANCE 10 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $62,924.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 10 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $44,616.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 10 1273 241.661.711.301.000.000 $1,365.00
6/4/2020
PROPERTY INSURANCE 10 1273 241.661.710.301.000.000 $232.00
6/4/2020
PROPERTY INSURANCE 10 1273 100.661.710.001.469.000 $884.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 10 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $9,686.00
6/4/2020
LIABILITY INSURANCE 10 1273 100.661.711.001.469.000 $25,158.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81238
PO/InvoiceTotal: $312,931.00
Vendor Total: $312,931.00
BARRY EQUIPMENT & RENTAL 004410
Check Group:
SOFTBALL LAWN MOWER SERVICE 1 100227 497190 238.531.300.401.200.210 $390.08
6/2/2020
Check #: 81239
PO/InvoiceTotal: $390.08
Vendor Total: $390.08
BICKEL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 001053
Check Group:
CAPRIOTTI'S SANDWICH SHOP FOR LUNCH FOR 1 100284 2057 234.641.400.109.440.448 $298.45
STAFF APPRECIATION
6/4/2020
CRUMBL FOR COOKIES FOR STAFF APPRECIATION 1 100284 2058 234.641.400.109.440.448 $82.68
6/4/2020
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Check #: 81240

PO/InvoiceTotal: $381.13
Vendor Total: $381.13
BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS 007386
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94353 83758 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.54
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.54
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94358 83709 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.98
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.98
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94359 83708 191.621.400.492.699.000 $93.98
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.98
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94360 83756 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.83
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.83
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94361 83757 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.45
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.45
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Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94362 83707 191.621.400.492.699.000 $89.98
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.98
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items - ID#826-0006892 1 94454 83759 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.97
5/29/2020
Check #: 81241
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.97
Vendor Total: $682.73
BLUE LAKES COUNTRY CLUB 120317
Check Group:
CLOTHINGS 1 100130 TFHS-100 237.531.400.301.620.625 $2,040.44
5/29/2020
Check #: 81242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,040.44
Vendor Total: $2,040.44
BODY BALANCE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC 181003
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2020 260.616.300.500.000.000 $4,800.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81243
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,800.00
Vendor Total: $4,800.00
BOWMAN, RYAN
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81244
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00

BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC
Check Group:

JOHNSON POLY 275 GYM FLOOR FINISH, 5 GAL. 39 99488 6479041 420.661.417.600.000.000 $6,626.88
CANS
5/29/2020
SPONGES, #74 WITH SCRATCH PAD, 4 X6 X 1, 20 PER 140 99488 6479041 420.661.417.600.000.000 $89.31
BOX
5/29/2020
JOHNSON GLASS & MULTI SURFACE CLEANER, RTU, 12 99488 6479041 420.661.417.600.000.000 $380.16
2 PER CARTON
5/29/2020
JOHNSON GP FORWARD GENERAL PURPOSE 49 99488 6479041 420.661.417.600.000.000 $3,177.65
CLEANER, RTU, 1 PER CARTON
5/29/2020
JOHNSON STRIDE NEUTRAL CLEANER, RTU, 1 PER 12 99488 6479041 420.661.417.600.000.000 $499.80
CARTON
5/29/2020
Check #: 81245
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,773.80
Vendor Total: $10,773.80
BRULOTTE, WILLIAM A. 002841
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/8/2020
Check #: 81246
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
BUFFINGTON, KRISTY 140603

Check Group:

Printed:  07/01/2020 2:32:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.2.09 Page: 11



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
2020 GRADUATION INTERPRETER 1 100282 2020 238.621.300.401.550.561 $200.00
GRADUATION
6/4/2020

Check #: 81247

PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
BURKS TRACTOR CO., INC. 002829
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100097 04318 420.665.418.600.000.000 $651.49
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100097 04492 420.665.418.600.000.000 $27.91
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100097 04518 420.665.418.600.000.000 $12.62
5/29/2020
Check #: 81248
PO/InvoiceTotal: $692.02
Vendor Total: $692.02
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
MAINT CONTRACT 10 97960 100.621.385.106.699.000 $94.46
6/3/2020
MAINT CONTRACT 10 97965 100.621.385.110.699.000 $9.84
6/3/2020
MAINT CONTRACT 10 97967A 191.621.385.915.699.000 $14.60
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.90
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 1 93101 97959 420.621.385.202.699.000 $8.13
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020

Printed:  07/01/2020 2:32:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.2.09 Page: 12



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.13
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93103 97955 420.621.385.104.699.000 $21.05
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.05
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93104 97958 420.621.385.103.699.000 $11.45
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.45
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93163 97952 420.621.385.401.699.000 $8.60
E-STUDIO 8518A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.60
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93164 97951 100.621.385.401.699.000 $17.55
E-STUDIO 855 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.55
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93165 97972 420.663.385.600.000.000 $25.00
E-STUDIO 353 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
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Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93166 97963 420.621.385.201.699.000 $12.53
E-STUDIO 5508A COIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.53
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93167 97949 420.621.385.109.699.000 $9.48
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.48
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93168 97950 420.621.385.492.699.000 $4.09
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.09
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93169 97967 420.621.385.915.699.000 $10.40
E-STUDIO 556 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.40
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93170 97954 420.621.385.101.699.000 $7.94
E-STUDIO 5518A
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.94
Check Group:
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YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93171 97956 420.621.385.102.699.000 $15.46
E-STUDIO 5518A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.46
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93172 97957 420.621.385.491.699.000 $1.76
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1.76
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93173 97961 420.621.385.111.699.000 $30.41
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.41
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93174 97964 420.621.385.112.699.000 $86.02
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.02
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93175 97968 420.621.385.301.699.000 $28.07
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28.07
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93200 97966 420.621.385.203.699.000 $26.05
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
6/3/2020
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Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.05
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93201 67974 420.621.385.500.699.000 $20.50
E-STUDIO 5508A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.50
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93202 97969 420.621.385.001.699.000 $12.42
E-STUDIO 557 COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.42
Check Group:
YR. MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT ON TOSHIBA 93203 97970 420.621.385.001.699.000 $30.66
E-STUDIO 8508A COPIER
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.66
Check Group:
TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 307--MAINTENANCE 93600 97962 100.621.385.201.699.000 $25.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
A 2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L 93730 97953 100.632.385.500.000.000 $35.85
at Harrison Pre-school
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.85
Check Group:
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2019-20 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 200L at 1 93731 97975 100.632.385.500.000.000 $25.00
O'Leary MS
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
A 2018-19 Annual Maintenance for Toshiba/e-Studio 1 93732 97973 100.632.385.500.000.000 $25.00
3055c¢ at Support Services
6/3/2020
Check #: 81249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $617.32
CAMPBELL, BLAINE
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 AUG 2019- MAR  100.621.380.001.260.263 $197.84
2020
5/23/2020
Check #: 81250
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.84
Vendor Total: $197.84
CANYON FLORAL 090304
Check Group:
FRESH FLORAL ARRANGEMENT FOR CHRIS WAITLEY 1 100279 CRHS 238.515.400.401.550.550 $59.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81251
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.00
Vendor Total: $59.00
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL-
Check Group:
STATE TAX COMMISSION SALES TAX 4/1/2020 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.621.300.401.996.996 $95.38
-4/30/2020
6/4/2020
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TATIANA ORTIZ-REFUND FOR ACTIVITY CARD 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.621.400.401.500.523 $75.72
6/4/2020
$ﬁ;IANA ORTIZ-REFUND FOR ACTIVITY CARD-SALES 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.621.300.401.996.996 $4.28
6/4/2020
MIGUEL AYALA-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $100.00
6/4/2020
ALEX ZANDER BARNETT-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
YUSAF BENKAHLA-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
TAYLOR BISCHOFF-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $65.00
6/4/2020
CAMILA CAMPOS-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
REYMUNDO CAMPOS-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
KYRA DEVILLE-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
KAITLYN GARNSEY-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
ASHLYN GOODRICH-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $100.00
6/4/2020
CHRISTIAN HAWKES-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
HANAH JACOBS-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
OWEN JOHNSTON-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
PAYTON LEWIS-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $75.00
6/4/2020
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JESSICA MERMAN-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $100.00
6/4/2020
BOSTON OSEN-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $75.00
6/4/2020
ANH NGUYET PHAM-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
MALLORY PRESTON-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
WILLIAM PRESTON-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
ANTHONY RAMIREZ-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
CLARISA RAMIREZ-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $65.00
6/4/2020
DANYELLE RAMIREZ-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
HANA TUTSCH-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $40.00
6/4/2020
KATY VAZQUEZ-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $65.00
6/4/2020
GISELLE VEGA-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $90.00
6/4/2020
CYNTHIA ZEPEDA-19/20 REFUND STATE HOSA 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.080.083 $65.00
6/4/2020
KIMBERLY ALLEN-LOWE'S ROCKING CHAIR FOR 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.550.550 $68.37
CANDI YOUNG-RETIRING
6/4/2020
JENNI LOPEZ PADILLA-ANNUAL ACHIEVE WINNER 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.621.300.401.500.526 $100.00
6/4/2020
TYLER BATEMAN-ANNUAL ACHIEVE WINNER 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.621.300.401.500.526 $100.00
6/4/2020
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KIMBALL HARDMAN-UHAUL TRAFFIC CONES FOR 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.300.401.550.550 $26.95
2020 GRADUATION PARADE
6/4/2020
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST #411-PAYROLL RELATED 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.531.300.401.200.200 $353.49
COST APRIL 2020
6/4/2020
COLLEEN RICHTER-2020 GRADUATION MASKS FOR 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.611.400.401.240.243 $120.00
COUNSELING TA'S
6/4/2020
MELISSA ZACHARIAS-TRACK REFUND FOR BUTTER 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.531.400.401.200.213 $42.00
BRAIDS (EXPLODED IN CAR)
6/4/2020
NATHAN HYER-AMAZON 3D PRINTER TRIAL 1 100280 6743 THRU 6777 238.515.400.401.160.165 $376.41
6/4/2020
Check #: 81252
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,112.60
Vendor Total: $3,112.60
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001
Check Group:
Hanging style name badges- elastic cord 5 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $174.95
5/22/2020
flexible adhesive name badge labels 6 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $329.94
5/22/2020
Low-odor Dry Erase Marker- black 12 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $15.24
5/22/2020
Low-odor Dry Erase Marker- blue 36 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $45.72
5/22/2020
Low-odor Dry Erase Marker- green 36 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $45.72
5/22/2020
Bic round stic pen- black 4 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $5.84
5/22/2020
Bic round stic pen - blue 4 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $5.84
5/22/2020
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Arrowhead eraser caps 4 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $22.60
5/22/2020
Value pack pencils #2 6 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $149.94
5/22/2020
wide ruled notebook paper 15 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $74.70
5/22/2020
All purpose glue sticks 20 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $269.80
5/22/2020
3 X 3 Post it notes canary yellow 3 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $59.85
5/22/2020
Sharpie- black 30 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $24.60
5/22/2020
Highland Transparent tape 3/4" 25 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $31.25
5/22/2020
masking tape 3/4" 20 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $26.80
5/22/2020
staples 4 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $4.76
5/22/2020
PRINTRIGHTMulti-purpose copy paper, 20#, 8 1/2 X 11, 4 99892 1025289 251.541.400.001.179.000 $143.00
20#, 96 BRIGHT
5/22/2020
Check #: 81253
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,430.55
Check Group:
10 X 13 CLASP ENVELOPE, 100.BOX 5 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $107.45
6/3/2020
(ADDING MACHINE TAPE) IMPACT & INKJET PRINT 4 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $46.48
BOND PAPER ROLLS 2.25" X 150" WHITE, 12/PACK
6/3/2020
TOP TAB MANILA FILE FOLDER, 1/3 CUT TABS, 5 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $46.25
ASSORTED POSITIONS, LEGAL SIZE
6/3/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
1/3 CUT ASSORTED TAB LETTER-SIZED FILE 10 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $69.80
FOLDERS, MANILA
6/3/2020
LIGHT-DUTY FULL STRIP STANDARD STAPLER, 1 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $5.17
BLACK
6/3/2020
B8 POWERCROWN FLAT CINCH STAPLER, BLACK 1 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $16.84
6/3/2020
B8 STAPLES STCRP-2115 ARCH STAPLES 5M/B 5 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $13.75
6/3/2020
STANDARD CHISEL POINT STAPLES, 5 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $4.75
6/3/2020
PAPER CLIPS, JUMBO, SILVER 100 CLIPS/BOX, 10 2 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $13.64
BOXES/PACK
6/3/2020
JAW STYLE STAPLE REMOVER, BLACK, 3/PACK 1 100088 1025706 100.621.410.000.695.000 $2.25
6/3/2020
Check #: 81253
PO/InvoiceTotal: $326.38
Vendor Total: $1,756.93
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS
Check Group:
3 PLY DISPOSABLE FACE MASK 10 99924 11846317 420.664.416.600.000.000 $456.90
5/23/2020
Check #: 81254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $456.90
Vendor Total: $456.90
CENTURY LINK 002081
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 2087330636337M 100.661.337.001.390.000 $23.26
/05-20
5/23/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1093

06/08/2020

Amount

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20
5/23/2020

2087330636337M
/05-20

5/23/2020

100.661.337.301.390.000

100.661.337.401.390.000

100.661.337.202.390.000

100.661.337.203.390.000

191.661.337.491.390.000

100.661.337.109.390.000

100.661.337.101.390.000

100.661.337.102.390.000

100.661.337.103.390.000

100.661.337.106.390.000

100.661.337.104.390.000

100.661.337.111.390.000

$65.27

$68.38

$47.01

$47.62

$17.09

$18.93

$29.91

$27.47

$28.08

$26.25

$27.47

$29.30
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.112.390.000 $29.30
/05-20
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 191.661.337.492.390.000 $7.33
/05-20
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.110.390.000 $26.25
/05-20
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.500.390.000 $13.43
/05-20
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087330636337M 100.661.337.650.390.000 $1.22
/05-20
5/23/2020
Check #: 81255
Check Group: AAA
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 245.661.337.001.390.000 $178.50
05-20
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.001.390.000 $107.38
05-20
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.301.390.000 $35.70
05-20
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.401.390.000 $71.40
05-20
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.202.390.000 $35.70
05-20
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 2087336901301B/ 100.661.337.201.390.000 $178.50
05-20
6/2/2020
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1093

06/08/2020

Amount

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

TELEPHONE SERVICE

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

2087336901301B/
05-20
6/2/2020

100.661.337.203.390.000

191.661.337.491.390.000

100.661.337.109.390.000

100.661.337.101.390.000

100.661.337.102.390.000

100.661.337.103.390.000

100.661.337.106.390.000

100.661.337.104.390.000

191.661.337.492.390.000

100.661.337.110.390.000

420.661.337.600.390.000

100.661.337.500.390.000

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$35.70

$71.40

$35.70

$71.40

$35.70
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TELEPHONE SERVICE 32827(;3369013018/ 100.661.337.500.390.000 $35.70
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE gg827(:)%369013018/ 100.661.337.112.390.000 $35.70
6/2/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE gg827(:)3369013018/ 100.661.337.111.390.000 $35.70
6/2/2020
Check #: 81256
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,747.65
Vendor Total: $1,747.65
CENTURY LINK-BUSINESS SERVICES 009183
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.001.390.000 $4.72
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.301.390.000 $8.41
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.401.390.000 $11.55
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.202.390.000 $1.40
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.201.390.000 $10.58
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.203.390.000 $8.89
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 191.661.337.491.390.000 $1.69
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.109.390.000 $2.31
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 1491047371 100.661.337.101.390.000 $1.46
5/23/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.102.390.000 $0.78
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.103.390.000 $2.04
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.106.390.000 $1.77
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.104.390.000 $1.66
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.111.390.000 $0.82
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.112.390.000 $0.50
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 191.661.337.492.390.000 $0.86
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.110.390.000 $1.67
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 420.661.337.600.390.000 $0.96
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 1491047371 100.661.337.500.390.000 $1.12
5/23/2020
Check #: 81257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.19
Vendor Total: $63.19
CITY OF TWIN FALLS-1 000122
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER 0 ADMIN/05-20/1 100.661.332.001.390.000 $58.51
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 BIC/05-20/1 100.661.332.109.390.000 $28.07
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 BIC/05-20/2 100.661.332.109.390.000 $124.55
5/23/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER BIC/05-20/3 100.661.332.109.390.000 $54.56
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER BIC/05-20/4 100.661.332.109.390.000 $39.66
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER BRIDGE/05-20/1  191.661.332.492.390.000 $183.86
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER BRIDGE/05-20/2  191.661.332.492.390.000 $277.88
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER CRHS/05-20/3 100.661.332.401.390.000 $907.12
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER HAR/05-20/1 100.661.332.101.390.000 $810.52
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER HAR/05-20/2 100.661.332.101.390.000 $78.75
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER HAR/05-20/3 100.661.332.101.390.000 $93.24
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER LIN/05-20/1 100.661.332.102.390.000 $226.75
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER LIN/05-20/2 100.661.332.102.390.000 $74.62
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER LIN/05-20/3 100.661.332.102.390.000 $108.55
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER MAINT/05-20/1 100.661.332.600.390.000 $112.50
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER MS/05-20/1 100.661.332.103.390.000 $22.48
6/2/2020
WATER/SEWER MS/05-20/2 100.661.332.103.390.000 $230.46
6/2/2020
WATER/SEWER MVHS/05-20/1 191.661.332.491.390.000 $46.86
5/23/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER 0 MVHS/05-20/2 191.661.332.491.390.000 $125.18
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 MVHS/05-20/3 191.661.332.491.390.000 $45.35
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 OLMS/05-20/1 100.661.332.202.390.000 $703.67
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/05-20/1 100.661.332.106.390.000 $574.49
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/05-20/2 100.661.332.106.390.000 $360.29
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 OT/05-20/3 100.661.332.106.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 PER/05-20/1 100.661.332.104.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 PER/05-20/2 100.661.332.104.390.000 $1,307.14
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 PF/05-20/1 100.661.332.111.390.000 $622.17
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 RC/05-20/1 100.661.332.112.390.000 $582.33
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 RSMS/05-20/1 100.661.332.201.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 RSMS/05-20/2 100.661.332.201.390.000 $739.69
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 RSMS/05-20/3 100.661.332.201.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 SAW/05-20/1 100.661.332.110.390.000 $325.00
6/2/2020
WATER/SEWER 0 SAW/05-20/2 100.661.332.110.390.000 $22.48
6/2/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER 10 SAW/05-20/3 100.661.332.110.390.000 $124.89
6/2/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 SHMS/05-20/1 100.661.332.203.390.000 $1,953.70
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 SME/05-20/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 SUPS/05-20/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $45.35
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 SUPSA/05-20/1 100.661.332.500.390.000 $22.48
5/23/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-20/1 100.661.332.301.390.000 $1,117.90
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-20/2 100.661.332.301.390.000 $22.48
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-20/3 100.661.332.301.390.000 $478.22
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-20/4 100.661.332.301.390.000 $95.52
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 TFHS/05-20/5 100.661.332.301.390.000 $516.90
5/29/2020
WATER/SEWER 10 V;lg;i;EHOUSE/OS 100.661.332.650.390.000 $65.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,441.57
Vendor Total: $13,441.57
COPY-IT, LLC 009186
Check Group:
Poster 1 100025 41135 280.621.400.201.000.000 $24.99
6/2/2020
Check #: 81259
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.99
Check Group:
Graduate Banner 1 100187 41148 239.641.400.491.440.448 $95.00
6/2/2020

Check #: 81259

PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.00
Vendor Total: $119.99
CRANER, EVA A
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE.01-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE.02-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE.03-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE.04-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/23/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE.05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81260
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
D & B SUPPLY COMPANY 000004
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 26781 420.664.416.600.000.000 $52.18
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 49212 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.99
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 49784 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.99
5/29/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 50986 420.664.416.600.000.000 $106.00
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 81675 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.99
6/4/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 95916 420.664.416.600.000.000 $39.99
6/4/2020
Check #: 81261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $241.14
Vendor Total: $241.14
DAYLEY, CRYSTAL
Check Group:
SUGAR-SALEM SHOOTOUT JUNE 19 & 20, 2020 1 100271 CRHS/06-19-20 238.682.300.401.200.206 $250.00
GBB
6/3/2020
Check #: 81262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
DECA, INC.. 007900
Check Group:
GRADUATION RECOGNITION AWARD 6 99764 52040 731.515.400.851.030.034 $3.00
5/29/2020
HONOR CORDS 6 99764 52040 731.515.400.851.030.034 $81.22
5/29/2020
Check #: 81263
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.22
Vendor Total: $84.22
DELEON, SONIA
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/7/2020
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/7/2020
Check #: 81264
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
DICKINSON, BRADY DAVID
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
DONNELLEY SPORTING GOODS 000113
Check Group:
XS TRACK SINGLET 6 99445 0000049428 236.531.400.202.200.200 $129.00
6/3/2020
SMALL TRACK SINGLET 14 99445 0000049428 236.531.400.202.200.200 $301.00
6/3/2020
SMALL MENS SINGLETS 10 99445 0000049428 236.531.400.202.200.200 $215.00
6/3/2020
MEDIUM MEN'S SINGLETS 15 99445 0000049428 236.531.400.202.200.200 $322.50
6/3/2020
LARGE MEN'S SINGLETS 5 99445 0000049428 236.531.400.202.200.200 $107.50
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,075.00
Check Group:
WARMUP HOODIE 4 99519 0000049544 237.531.400.301.620.620 $152.00
6/7/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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ADIDAS GAME MODE 1/4 SIP 1 99519 0000049544 237.531.400.301.620.620 $45.00
6/7/2020
T.C. LEATHER BASEBALL BELT 1 99519 0000049544 237.531.400.301.620.620 $15.50
6/7/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $212.50
Check Group:
SENIOR NIGHT HOODIES 3 99951 0000049295 237.531.400.301.620.631 $117.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.00
Check Group:
STATE SHIRTS 45 99952 0000049293 237.531.400.301.620.631 $855.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $855.00
Check Group:
ROLLS OF MAT TAPE 24 99953 0000049292 237.531.400.301.620.631 $190.80
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.80
Check Group:
UA W'S QUALIFIER OTS JACKET 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $140.00
6/3/2020
UA BAG GOLF TOWL 18 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $342.00
6/3/2020
UA W'S LOCKER 1/2 ZIP 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $62.00
6/3/2020
UA PLAYOFF 2.0 POLO 1 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $48.00
6/3/2020
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UA DAYTONA JACKET 1 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $70.00
6/3/2020
UA PLAYOFF 2.0 POLO 10 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $480.00
6/3/2020
UA PLAYOFF 2.0 POLO 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $96.00
6/3/2020
UA SHADOW GOLF PANT 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $104.00
6/3/2020
UA SHOWDOWN GOLF SHORTS 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $86.00
6/3/2020
UA W'S RIVAL POLO 6 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $186.00
6/3/2020
UA DAYTONA JACKET 16 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $1,120.00
6/3/2020
UA HOVR PHANTOM RN 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $194.00
6/3/2020
UA HOVR SHOW SL GTEX 2 99976 0000049303 238.531.400.401.200.216 $218.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,146.00
Check Group:
14'X55' REPLACEMENT NET 1 99977 0000049294 141.531.400.401.200.200 $900.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Check Group:
BUTTON JERSEY 17 100039 0000049323 237.531.400.301.620.627 $680.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $680.00
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Check Group:
MISC. ITEMS PER ATTACHED INVOICES 1 100192 0000049471 232.531.400.203.200.208 $209.30
6/3/2020
MISC. ITEMS PER ATTACHED INVOICES 1 100192 0000049472 232.531.400.203.200.208 $325.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $534.30
Check Group:
SPALDING TOP FLITE 28.5 4 100193 0000049470 238.531.400.401.200.200 $211.80
6/3/2020
DS BASKETBALL SCOREBOOKS 3 100193 0000049470 238.531.400.401.200.200 $14.85
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $226.65
Check Group:
SALES ORDER 59347 1 100247 0000049533 235.531.400.201.200.208 $154.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $154.00
Check Group:
RICHARDSON BEANIE W/CUFF 20 100257 0000049543 238.531.400.401.200.204 $160.00
6/7/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Check Group:
FOOTBALL HELMET RECONDITIONING 65 100258 0000049542 420.531.300.401.200.000 $3,500.00
6/7/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Check Group:
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DIAMOND D10L FED STAMP 10 100275 0000049577 141.810.400.401.200.200 $690.00
6/7/2020
GYPSUM 10 100275 0000049577 141.810.400.401.200.200 $120.00
6/7/2020
BASEBALL LINE UP BOOK 4 100275 0000049578 141.810.400.401.200.200 $39.80
6/7/2020
Check #: 81266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $849.80
Vendor Total: $12,601.05
E3 DIAGNOSTICS 005016
Check Group:
Calibration, Certification etc. for Sound Booth 1 99810 1359021 257.521.300.001.000.000 $500.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
EAGLE FINANCIAL, LLC 190607
Check Group:
ESTIMATED COSTS TO REIMBURSE FOR LAWN CARE, 1 93239 EXPENSES 420.661.320.402.000.000 $3,640.32
SNOWPLOWING, PROPERTY TAX AND INSURANCE (9 03-2020
MONTHS)
5/29/2020
MONTHS LEASE ON NEW WOOD SHOP CLASSROOM 1 93239 JULY 2020 420.661.320.402.000.000 $6,200.00
(MAY, JUNE & JULY)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,840.32
Vendor Total: $9,840.32
EDUTAINMENT LIVE LLC 180816
Check Group:
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CORP PREMIUM SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 2 100051 4317 245.663.400.001.000.000 $890.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81269
PO/InvoiceTotal: $890.00
Vendor Total: $890.00
ENA SERVICES LLC 140124
Check Group:
MANAGED INTERNET SERVICE (MONTHLY) BEN: 1 93663 176274 245.663.300.001.000.000 $1,800.00
142609 471: 191026393 FRN: 1999043554 AMOUNT
LISTED REFLECTS DISTRICT PERCENTAGE
6/7/2020
Check #: 81270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
ESKELDSON, KIM
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 APRIL 2020 100.616.380.500.000.000 $25.30
5/29/2020
Check #: 81271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.30
Vendor Total: $25.30
EVAN'S PLUMBING INC. 170224
Check Group:
INSTALL DRAIN ON SPRINKLER PUMP TFHS 1 100069 98905 420.665.300.600.000.000 $667.86
5/23/2020
Check #: 81272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $667.86
Vendor Total: $667.86
FEDEX 001182
Check Group:
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POSTAGE 10 7-023-69056 100.632.395.001.440.000 $45.38
6/2/2020
Check #: 81273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.38
Vendor Total: $45.38
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #3007 007131
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99668 8204670 420.664.416.600.000.000 $45.11
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99668 8228405 420.664.416.600.000.000 $106.70
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99668 8237206 420.664.416.600.000.000 $66.69
5/23/2020
Check #: 81274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $218.50
Vendor Total: $218.50
FIVE FISH PRESS 008973
Check Group:
BAG EMBROIDERED "CLASS OF 2020" 9 100200 14304 238.531.400.401.200.215 $269.82
5/29/2020
DISCOUNT 1 100200 14304 238.531.400.401.200.215 ($26.98)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.84
Vendor Total: $242.84
FLOYD LILLY CO., INC. 000382
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99792 257214 420.664.416.600.000.000 $60.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81276
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 004154
Check Group:
BOOKS FOR LIBRARY SEE QUOTE 10228255 99099 671729A 234.622.400.103.230.230 $512.93
6/2/2020
PROCESSING FEE 99099 671729A 234.622.400.103.230.230 $20.70
6/2/2020
Check #: 81277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $533.63
Check Group:
QUOTE FOR BOOKS: 10254640 SEE ATTACHED LIST 99506 684292F 101.622.400.101.000.000 $1,490.66
6/2/2020
CATALOG AND PROCESSING, EXTRA TO COVER 99506 684292F 234.622.400.101.230.230 $34.65
COSTS NOT COVERED BY GRANT
6/2/2020
Check #: 81277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,525.31
Vendor Total: $2,058.94
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 000587
Check Group:
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 698840 420.664.416.600.000.000 $57.56
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 700115 420.664.416.600.000.000 $18.76
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 701130 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.59
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 701223 420.664.416.600.000.000 $55.08
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 701441 420.664.416.600.000.000 $67.44
5/22/2020
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Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 702670 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.40
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 702676 420.664.416.600.000.000 $630.58
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 702746 420.664.416.600.000.000 $30.66
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 704068 420.664.416.600.000.000 $39.84
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 704638 420.664.416.600.000.000 $115.85
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 704935 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.89
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 705675 420.664.416.600.000.000 $215.95
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 709685 420.664.416.600.000.000 $205.29
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 709725 420.664.416.600.000.000 $200.38
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous building supplies. 99956 72109 420.664.416.600.000.000 ($29.40)
5/22/2020
Check #: 81278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,668.87
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 100052 712043 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.59
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 100052 714978 420.664.416.600.000.000 $84.42
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 100052 716588 420.664.416.600.000.000 $45.29
6/4/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 100052 717697 420.664.416.600.000.000 $55.08
6/4/2020
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MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 717990 420.664.416.600.000.000 $100.04
6/4/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 719561 420.664.416.600.000.000 $84.86
6/4/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 720963 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.35
6/4/2020

Check #: 81278

PO/InvoiceTotal: $411.63
Check Group:
FOLDING SECURITY GATE 1 100053 711154 237.622.400.301.230.230 $220.00
5/29/2020
FREIGHT 1 100053 711154 237.622.300.301.230.230 $60.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $2,360.50
FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES, INC. 006187
Check Group:
See Inv 1S10144627 1 100156 1S10144627 246.611.300.102.000.000 $6,150.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,150.00
Vendor Total: $6,150.00
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
Items for Olympic Day 1 94223 0195620 191.621.400.492.699.000 $100.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00

Check Group:
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Student Incentive Items/AWARDS 94345 0195609 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.95
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.95
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items/AWARDS 94346 0195611 191.621.400.492.699.000 $95.96
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.96
Check Group:
Student Incentive ltems/AWARDS 94347 0195623 191.621.400.492.699.000 $99.35
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.35
Check Group:
Student Incentive ltems/AWARDS 94348 0195624 191.621.400.492.699.000 $93.95
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.95
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items/AWARDS 94349 0195618 191.621.400.492.699.000 $100.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
Student Incentive Items/AWARDS 94350 0195621 191.621.400.492.699.000 $100.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
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Check Group:
Student Incentive Items/AWARDS 1 94351 0195612 191.621.400.492.699.000 $100.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
Granola bars 4 99994 0195602 280.621.400.201.000.000 $13.16
5/29/2020
Cheese sticks 4 99994 0195602 280.621.400.201.000.000 $16.76
5/29/2020
Yogurt 1 99994 0195602 280.621.400.201.000.000 $19.96
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.88
Check Group:
Food and Health and Hygeine products for Homeless 1 100119 0195643 156.611.400.001.189.189 $100.00
families
5/29/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
Lenovo IdeaPad 4 100256 0195659 280.621.400.201.000.000 $1,559.96
6/3/2020
Check #: 81280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,559.96
Vendor Total: $2,499.05
FULTZ, HEATHER 003202
Check Group:
2020 GRADUATION INTERPRETATION 1 100276 2020 238.621.300.401.550.561 $200.00
GRADUATION
6/4/2020
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Check #: 81281

PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
AWP OPTIMA TOILET TISSUE, 2 PLY, 48 PER CASE 15 99483 1022521 420.661.417.600.000.000 $576.45
(SPECIFIED QUANTITIES TO BE DELIVERED TO EA.
SCHOOL PER ATTACHED SHEET)
5/22/2020
GEORGIA PACIFIC SOFPUL ROLL TOWELS, WHITE, 35 99483 1022521 420.661.417.600.000.000 $1,455.65
1000 FT. ROLLS, 6 ROLLS PER CASE (SPECIFIED
QUANTITIES TO BE DELIVERED TO EACH SCHOOL AS
PER ATTACHED SHEET)
5/22/2020
Check #: 81282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,032.10
Check Group:
ELECTROSTATIC SPRAYER 1 99561 1024506 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,620.12
5/29/2020
Check #: 81282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,620.12
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99686 1025519 420.664.416.600.000.000 $251.75
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99686 1026490 420.664.416.600.000.000 $230.12
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99686 1026675 420.664.416.600.000.000 $335.67
5/23/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99686 1026813 420.664.416.600.000.000 $38.48
5/23/2020
Check #: 81282
POl/InvoiceTotal: $856.02
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Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies for district office and support 1 100041 1026278 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,143.23
services.
5/23/2020
Check #: 81282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,143.23
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100121 1022373 420.664.416.600.000.000 $378.48
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100121 1027046 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,023.30
5/29/2020
Check #: 81282
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,401.78
Vendor Total: $7,053.25
GEM STATE SECURITY, INC. 002062
Check Group:
MONTHS SECURITY FEE FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR 1 93208 7906 100.667.300.001.000.000 $175.00
AT ADMIN. BUILDING
5/22/2020
Check #: 81283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
GEM STATE STAFFING 111201
Check Group:
translation services on 4/24/20 by Ushindi Butinda and 23 100060 232055 100.720.304.001.310.311 $472.65
Sindayihebura Charles
5/23/2020
translation services on 5/1/20 by Sindayihebura Charles 6 100060 232070 100.720.304.001.310.311 $123.30
5/22/2020
Check #: 81284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $595.95
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Check Group:
translation services by Shrijana Upreti on 3/10, 3/14, 4/1, 9 100159 232089 100.720.304.001.310.311 $184.96
4/6, 4/24, & 5/14
5/29/2020
translation services by Sindayihebura Charles on 5/8/20 7 100159 232089 100.720.304.001.310.311 $143.85
5/29/2020
Check #: 81284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.81
Check Group:
translation services on 5/15/20 10 100281 232105 100.720.304.001.310.311 $205.50
6/4/2020
translation services in April and May 2020 56.5 100281 232125 100.720.304.001.310.311 $1,161.09
6/4/2020
Check #: 81284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,366.59
Vendor Total: $2,291.35
GEM STATE WELDER'S SUPPLY 000263
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100042 821716 420.664.416.600.000.000 $75.60
5/22/2020
Check #: 81285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.60
Vendor Total: $75.60
GEMAR, MICHAEL J
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
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GEMSTONE CLIMBING CENTER 180408
Check Group:
Quarter 4 Student Incentive 1 94258 100 191.682.300.492.000.000 $250.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81287
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,INC. 001059
Check Group:
C ENT FIBER ASSEMBLY SM 12 FIBER LC 216F 1 99839 9315680699 245.663.400.001.000.000 $280.61
6/2/2020
C ENT FIBER ASSEMBLY SM 12 FIBER LC 383F 1 99839 9315680699 245.663.400.001.000.000 $388.27
6/2/2020
C ENT FIBER ASSEMBLY SM 12 FIBER LC 583F 1 99839 9315680699 245.663.400.001.000.000 $517.19
6/2/2020
Check #: 81288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,186.07
Check Group:
C ENT SM FIBER ASSEMBLY LC 400 FT 1 99894 9315798511 245.663.400.001.000.000 $389.22
5/22/2020
CORNING W-MNTD CLST HOUS/2CCH PNL 1 99894 9315909949 245.663.400.001.000.000 $101.68
5/22/2020
CORNING CCH PNL W/6 LC DPLX 50UM 1 99894 9315909949 245.663.400.001.000.000 $95.95
5/22/2020
CORNING CCH PNL W/6 LC DPLX 50UM 1 99894 9316032971 245.663.400.001.000.000 ($84.84)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $502.01
Vendor Total: $1,688.08
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
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Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 67045 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.08
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 67062 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.31
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 67221 420.664.416.600.000.000 $59.96
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 67455 420.664.416.600.000.000 $42.26
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 67791 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.91
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 68222 420.664.416.600.000.000 $11.34
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 68266 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.80
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 68325 420.664.416.600.000.000 $95.97
5/29/2020

Check #: 81289

PO/InvoiceTotal: $263.63
Vendor Total: $263.63
HANSON JANITORIAL SUPPLY 000273
Check Group:
Miscellaneous parts. 1 99893 691334 420.664.416.600.000.000 $95.20
5/22/2020
Check #: 81290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.20
Vendor Total: $95.20
HAPPY HEARTS, INC. 200303

Check Group:
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WORK LUNCH 1 100255 06022020 234.641.400.102.440.448 $110.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.00
Vendor Total: $110.00
HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS 000284
Check Group:
DRAWER PULLS BLACK 1 99400 0035647-001 231.641.400.492.440.448 $12.00
6/2/2020
PARTS,MISC DRAWER GLIDES 1 99400 0035647-001 231.641.400.492.440.448 $55.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $67.00
Vendor Total: $67.00
HEMINGWAY CONSTRUCTION 006053
Check Group:
REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 15' X 5 1 99944 MAINT 05-12-20  420.665.300.600.000.000 $2,500.00
ON WEST SIDE OF BUILDING AND CUT CONCRETE
STEP (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Check Group:
REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED SIDEWALK IN FRONT 1 99945 HARRISON 420.665.300.600.000.000 $3,550.00
ENTRY, WEST SIDE OF BUILDING, 9' X 24' (AS PER 05-12-20
ATTACHED)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,550.00
Check Group:
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REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED SIDEWALK 5' X 25' 1 99946 BICKEL 05-12-20 420.665.300.600.000.000 $2,850.00
FRONT ENTRY (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,850.00
Check Group:
DEMO STEPS AND REPAIR DAMAGED WALL ON 1 100154 BICKEL/05-14-20 420.811.520.109.000.000 $1,700.00
NORTH SIDE OF CLASSROOM (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,700.00
Vendor Total: $10,600.00
HIGHLAND SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 006334
Check Group:
BASIC MULTI-SCHOOL...1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION TO 1 100264 CRHS/BT-SS 238.531.300.401.200.200 $475.00
BIG TEAMS STANDARD WITH A MULTI SCHOOL BASIC -20
DISCOUNT
6/3/2020
Check #: 81294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $475.00
Vendor Total: $475.00
IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING ACADEMY 008024
Check Group:
TUITION 10 411179-5 100.621.370.001.289.000 $375.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411180-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $300.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411180-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $405.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411180-3 100.621.370.001.289.000 $510.00
6/2/2020
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TUITION 10 411180-4 100.621.370.001.289.000 $450.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411181-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $775.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411181-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $225.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411183-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $100.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411183-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $150.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411184-1 100.621.370.001.289.000 $450.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411184-2 100.621.370.001.289.000 $75.00
6/2/2020
TUITION 10 411184-3 100.621.370.001.289.000 $450.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81295
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,265.00
Vendor Total: $4,265.00
IDAHO HOSA.. 170326
Check Group:
11 STUDENT REGISTRATION...BENKAHLA, BISCHOFF, 11 100232 2020 VIRTUAL 238.682.300.401.080.083 $440.00
CAMPOS, CAMPOS, DEVILLE, GARNSEY, PRESTON, ILC
RAMIREZ, VAZQUEZ, VEGA & ZEPEDA AND 1
ADVISOR REGISTRATION-CAWLEY
6/2/2020
11 STUDENT REGISTRATION...BENKAHLA, BISCHOFF, 1 100232 2020 VIRTUAL 238.515.380.401.080.083 $40.00
CAMPOS, CAMPOS, DEVILLE, GARNSEY, PRESTON, ILC
RAMIREZ, VAZQUEZ, VEGA & ZEPEDA AND 1
ADVISOR REGISTRATION-CAWLEY
6/2/2020
Check #: 81296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.00
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Vendor Total: $480.00
IDAHO POWER COMPANY 000324
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/05-2 100.661.330.401.390.000 $9,940.63
0
6/3/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203359811/05-2 100.661.330.202.390.000 $3,119.27
0
6/3/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.001.390.000 $971.56
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.401.390.000 $203.69
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.301.390.000 $5,822.65
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 191.661.330.491.390.000 $1,232.47
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.202.390.000 $698.73
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.201.390.000 $2,073.22
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.203.390.000 $2,754.20
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 191.661.330.492.390.000 $847.57
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 10 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.109.390.000 $861.65
0
5/23/2020
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ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.101.390.000 $1,616.60
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.102.390.000 $1,230.89
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.103.390.000 $1,342.03
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.106.390.000 $1,586.32
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.104.390.000 $1,363.12
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.111.390.000 $938.31
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.112.390.000 $917.44
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.110.390.000 $1,946.66
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.500.390.000 $444.23
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.600.390.000 $145.38
0
5/23/2020
ELECTRICITY 0 2203749383/05-2 100.661.330.650.390.000 $353.45
0
5/23/2020
Check #: 81297
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40,410.07
Vendor Total: $40,410.07
IDAHO STATESMAN 000336
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Check Group:
SUBSCRIPTION FOR LIBRARY 1 100259 BOI73066764/20- 237.621.400.301.993.993 $691.60
21
6/3/2020
Check #: 81298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $691.60
Vendor Total: $691.60
IMAGINATION STATION, INC. 170324
Check Group:
IR.STUDENT - ISTATION READING (STUDENT 50 100063 SIN016421 155.621.400.001.376.376 $1,925.00
ACCOUNT) 12 MONTH LICENSE TWIN FALLS VIRTUAL
SCHOOL HOUSE LICENSE WOULD RUN AUGUST 2020
- JULY 2021.
6/2/2020
Check #: 81299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,925.00
Check Group:
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - ISTATION READING 1 100105 SIN016428 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,955.00
LICENSE 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPTION STARTING
07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
6/2/2020
| B PERRINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - ISTATION 1 100105 SIN016428 155.621.300.001.376.376 $7,955.00
READING LICENSE 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPTION
STARTING 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
6/2/2020
OREGON TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - ISTATION 1 100105 SIN016428 155.621.300.001.376.376 $9,340.00
READING LICENSE 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPTION
STARTING 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022
6/2/2020
Check #: 81299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,250.00
Vendor Total: $27,175.00
INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO. 000348
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name
Description

QTY
Vendor #

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number:

Account

1093 06/08/2020

Amount

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20
5/23/2020

04003130004/05-
20

5/23/2020

100.661.331.001.390.000

100.661.331.401.390.000

100.661.331.301.390.000

191.661.331.491.390.000

100.661.331.202.390.000

100.661.331.201.390.000

100.661.331.203.390.000

100.661.331.109.390.000

100.661.331.101.390.000

100.661.331.102.390.000

100.661.331.103.390.000

100.661.331.106.390.000

$38.88

$347.24

$974.58

$297.94

$37.29

$187.95

$31.47

$34.11

$46.01

$108.69

$122.17

$149.38
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NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.104.390.000 $29.89
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.111.390.000 $93.35
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.112.390.000 $71.66
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.110.390.000 $11.37
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.500.390.000 $47.61
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.600.390.000 $104.45
20
5/23/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 04003130004/05- 100.661.331.650.390.000 $78.82
20
5/23/2020
Check #: 81300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,812.86
Vendor Total: $2,812.86
J & J ENTERPRISES 001190
Check Group:
Parts for ground equipment. 99841 57150 420.665.421.600.000.000 $13.20
5/22/2020
Parts for ground equipment. 99841 57171 420.665.421.600.000.000 $85.37
5/22/2020
Parts for ground equipment. 99841 57193 420.665.421.600.000.000 $23.27
5/22/2020
Parts for ground equipment. 99841 57199 420.665.421.600.000.000 $20.68
5/22/2020
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Parts for ground equipment. 1 99841 57843 420.665.421.600.000.000 $48.00
5/22/2020
Parts for ground equipment. 1 99841 57887 420.665.421.600.000.000 $50.40
5/29/2020
Check #: 81301
POl/InvoiceTotal: $240.92
Vendor Total: $240.92
J & R ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC. 140106
Check Group:
ASPHALT PATCHING OF 1854 SF (AS PER ESTIMATE) 1 100010 202010 420.665.300.600.000.000 $9,056.50
6/4/2020
Check #: 81302
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,056.50
Check Group:
CUT, REMOVE AND REPLACE 265 SF OF ASPHALT 1 100012 202009 420.665.300.600.000.000 $2,507.80
PATCHING (AS PER ESTIMATE)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81302
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,507.80
Vendor Total: $11,564.30
JACK'S TIRE & OIL, INC. 111111
Check Group:
Tire repair. 1 99878 815199-36 420.683.300.600.000.000 $15.00
5/22/2020
Check #: 81303
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.00
Vendor Total: $15.00
JAKER'S 005908
Check Group:
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Semester 2 - Student of the Week Luncheon 1 94234 295 191.621.400.492.699.000 $300.00
5/29/2020

Check #: 81304

PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
JAYNES, BECKY L
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 MAY 2020 289.621.380.001.930.000 $29.04
6/2/2020
Check #: 81305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.04
Vendor Total: $29.04
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS
Check Group:
Family Night 1 94262 01-001675-01-063 191.621.400.492.699.000 $103.53
545
5/29/2020
Check #: 81306
PO/InvoiceTotal: $103.53
Vendor Total: $103.53
JIM BOB'S BAKERY 002725
Check Group:
Assorted doughnuts 5 96523 13502 234.641.400.111.440.448 $75.00
6/7/2020
Check #: 81307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.00
Vendor Total: $75.00
JORGENSEN FABRIC PRODUCTS 008768
Check Group:
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Miscellaneous equipment covers. 1 100265 833961 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,340.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81308
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,340.00
Vendor Total: $1,340.00
JOSTENS, INC.. 001988
Check Group:
DIPLOMAS 86 99404 24492227 191.641.413.491.000.000 $508.89
5/29/2020
DIPLOMA COVERS 100 99404 24512869 191.641.413.491.000.000 $1,036.60
5/29/2020
Check #: 81309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,545.49
Check Group:
EG DIPLOMAS...ANAHI AMBRIZ, ALEXUS CONNELLY & 3 100091 24629843 238.621.400.401.550.561 $13.35
MELISSA SOTO
6/2/2020
DIPLOMA GIOVANNY BOSTON FROM TF 1 100091 24629843 238.621.400.401.550.561 $14.55
6/2/2020
Check #: 81309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.90
Check Group:
2019-2020 YEARBOOKS 1 100196 1210612 238.515.400.401.050.057 $32,520.26
5/29/2020
DEPOSITS/PAYMENTS 1 100196 1210612 238.515.400.401.050.057 ($5,961.00)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,559.26
Vendor Total: $28,132.65
JOSTENS- 001988
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Check Group:
royal/green reg graduation rope 15 100114 5274-8051A 270.621.400.000.876.000 $127.50
5/29/2020
Check #: 81310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.50
Check Group:
SAL METAL INVOICE #5274-8061 1 100115 5274-8061 237.621.400.301.640.671 $12.00
5/23/2020
STEM STICKERS INVOICE #5274-8080 6 100115 5274-8080 237.621.400.301.640.671 $2.10
5/23/2020
STOLE/TASSEL INVOICE #5274-8083 1 100115 5274-8083 237.621.400.301.640.671 $20.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.10
Check Group:
SILVER/BLACK...STUCO 9 100135 5274-8051B 238.621.400.401.550.562 $76.50
5/29/2020
PINK...BAND/ORCHESTRA 30 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.120.121 $255.00
5/29/2020
GOLD/NAVY/RED...BPA 29 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.030.031 $246.50
5/29/2020
SILVER...DEBATE 5 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.050.056 $42.50
5/29/2020
RED/WHITE...FCCLA 12 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.640.641 $102.00
5/29/2020
NAVY/MAROON...HOSA 12 100135 5274-8051B 243.519.400.401.070.073 $102.00
5/29/2020
DOUBLE CRIMSON...RIVERHAWK PUB 4 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.050.058 $34.00
5/29/2020
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WHITE...DRAMA 9 100135 5274-8051B 238.515.400.401.050.051 $76.50
5/29/2020
SILVER/RED...LIA 8 100135 5274-8051B 238.621.400.401.640.643 $68.00
5/29/2020
PINK/WHITE...CNA 25 100135 5274-8051B 243.519.400.401.070.073 $212.50
5/29/2020
ROYAL/GOLD...KEY CLUB 14 100135 5274-8051B 238.621.400.401.640.656 $119.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,334.50
Check Group:
SOUVENIR TASSEL - TRI-COLOR (BLACK, SILVER, 10 100263 5274-8079 239.641.400.491.440.448 $100.00
PURPLE)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Check Group:
NHS Cords 4 100308 5274-8088 239.641.400.491.440.448 $34.00
6/8/2020
Check #: 81310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.00
Vendor Total: $1,630.10
JUMP TIME TWIN FALLS LLC 140111
Check Group:
Quarter 3 Student Incentive 1 94250 1916 191.682.300.492.000.000 $144.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81311
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.00
Vendor Total: $144.00
KRENGEL'S HARDWARE 000370
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Check Group:
MISC HARDWARE 1 96033 A149366 245.663.400.001.000.000 $22.24
6/4/2020

Check #: 81312

PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.24
Check Group:

misc supplies 1 99733 A146105 420.664.416.600.000.000 $44.99
5/22/2020

misc supplies 1 99733 A146119 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.58
5/22/2020

misc supplies 1 99733 C6932 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.98
5/22/2020

misc supplies 1 99733 C7006 420.664.416.600.000.000 $239.99
5/23/2020

Check #: 81312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $311.54
Check Group:

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147045 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.99
5/22/2020

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147073 420.664.416.600.000.000 $37.96
5/22/2020

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147356 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.45
5/22/2020

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147382 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.99
5/22/2020

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147513 420.664.416.600.000.000 $107.78
5/22/2020

Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A147998 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.99
5/22/2020
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Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148101 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.99
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148214 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.78
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148216 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.99
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148225 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.98
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148329 420.664.416.600.000.000 $11.99
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148472 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.45
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148475 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.07
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A148985 420.664.416.600.000.000 $209.88
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A149089 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1.25
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A149160 420.664.416.600.000.000 $14.99
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A149226 420.664.416.600.000.000 $31.98
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C7036 420.664.416.600.000.000 $44.74
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C7122 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.49
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C7561 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.99
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C8687 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.58
5/29/2020
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Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C8748 420.664.416.600.000.000 $57.67
5/29/2020
Check #: 81312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $678.98
Vendor Total: $1,012.76
KULIK INTERPRETING/ 180119
Check Group:
ASL INTERPRETING FOR MAY 1 100179 58 100.515.300.203.183.000 $4,200.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81313
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
LB 413124 NORCO 000463
Check Group:
CYLINDER RENTAL AUGUST- JULY 2019-2020 1 93677 29385510 243.519.300.301.100.106 $253.89
6/8/2020
Check #: 81314
PO/InvoiceTotal: $253.89
Vendor Total: $253.89
LEZAMIZ REAL ESTATE COMPANY 005870
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL CHARGES FOR SUPPORT 1 93212 JULY 2020 100.661.320.500.000.000 $3,500.00
SERVICES BUILDING AT 301 MAIN AVE. W. (AUG. 2019
- JULY 2020)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81315
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
LITHIA MOTORS PAYMENT PROCESSING 000269
Check Group:
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DOOR HANDLE 1 100043 237658 420.683.300.600.000.000 $76.48
5/23/2020

Check #: 81316

PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.48
Vendor Total: $76.48
LUCAS, MICHELLE
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81317
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
LYTLE SIGNS, INC. 000387
Check Group:
ANNUAL PURCHASE ORDER FOR MAINTANCE $36 1 93532 30019-105 100.621.385.301.699.000 $36.00
PER MONTH
6/2/2020
Check #: 81318
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Vendor Total: $36.00
MAGIC VALLEY PRINTING 004652
Check Group:
COMMENCEMENT PROGRAMS 1000 100197 200581 238.621.400.401.550.561 $750.00
5/29/2020
COMPOSITION 1 100197 200581 238.621.400.401.550.561 $50.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81319
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $800.00
MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 002052
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Check Group:
SPELLING BEE TROPHIES 1 97536 90816 100.621.400.203.699.000 $48.40
5/29/2020
Check #: 81320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.40
Check Group:
ENGAVINGS ON 2020 VALEDICTORIAN MEDALLIONS 10 100185 91768 237.621.300.301.640.671 $50.00
5/29/2020
ENGRAVINGS ON SALUTATIORIAN MEDALLIONS 4 100185 91768 237.621.300.301.640.671 $20.00
5/29/2020
BRUIN OF THE YEAR 2 100185 91768 237.621.300.301.640.671 $7.70
5/29/2020
LETTERS 22 100185 91768 237.621.300.301.640.671 $4.40
5/29/2020
Check #: 81320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $82.10
Vendor Total: $130.50
MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY 006024
Check Group:
Silipos Digital Care Kit 2 99576 92571192 243.519.400.301.080.082 $158.50
5/29/2020
Check #: 81321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.50
Vendor Total: $158.50
MID COLUMBIA BUS CO., INC. 004799
Check Group:
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 gZRIZ%GE/TOTOR 191.681.341.491.000.000 $178.98
5/29/2020
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RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 BRIDGE/TOTOR  191.681.341.491.000.000 $202.53
03-20
5/29/2020
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 CRHS/TOTOR 238.682.341.401.500.532 $458.28
02-20
5/29/2020
RENTAL TRANSPORTATION 10 CRHS/TOTOR 238.682.341.401.500.532 $263.76
03-20
5/29/2020
CONT TRANS 10 FIXED COST 100.681.340.000.000.000 $50,319.16
2020
5/29/2020
Check #: 81322
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51,422.71
Vendor Total: $51,422.71
MIDNIGHT PRODUCTIONS 007435
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 5047 100.663.300.301.120.123 $2,500.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81323
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
MIRACLE HOT SPRINGS
Check Group:
Student Incentive - Swim Day Field Trip 1 94176 100582860437 191.682.300.492.000.000 $250.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81324
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
MUNOZ VENEGAS, MIREIRA
Check Group:
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TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 FEB 2020 253.611.380.106.000.000 $12.08
5/23/2020
Check #: 81325
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.08
Vendor Total: $12.08
NAPA AUTO PARTS 002828
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99889 612241 420.664.416.600.000.000 $37.21
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99889 612608 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.83
5/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99889 615070 420.664.416.600.000.000 $443.58
5/23/2020
Check #: 81326
PO/InvoiceTotal: $497.62
Vendor Total: $497.62
NATIONAL PEDIATRIC CANCER FOUNDATION 190908
Check Group:
FUNDRAISING DONATION 1 100204 CRHS 238.515.300.401.080.083 $505.39
5/29/2020
Check #: 81327
PO/InvoiceTotal: $505.39
Vendor Total: $505.39
NATIONAL SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOC. 000366
Check Group:
Annual Dues 1 100155 3264-RENEWAL  100.631.391.000.440.449 $285.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81328
PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.00
Vendor Total: $285.00
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NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOC. 006662
Check Group:
HS PREPAID ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 1 100198 56172 238.515.300.401.050.056 $149.00
5/29/2020
HS PREPAID TEAM RESOURCE PACKAGE 1 100198 56172 238.515.400.401.050.056 $199.00
5/29/2020
HS PREPAID LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP 20 100198 56172 238.682.300.401.050.056 $400.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81329
PO/InvoiceTotal: $748.00
Vendor Total: $748.00
NOLASCO, JAVIER
Check Group:
SOCCER OFFICIAL ASSIGNING FEE FOR BOYS AND 1 100205 OLMS-2020 236.531.300.202.200.200 $137.50
GIRLS SOCCER
6/2/2020
Check #: 81330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.50
Check Group:
GIRLS SOCCER OFFICIAL ASSIGNING FEES 1 100252 RSMS-2020 235.531.300.201.200.212 $68.75
6/2/2020
BOYS SOCCER OFFICIAL ASSIGNING FEES 1 100252 RSMS-2020 235.531.300.201.200.211 $68.75
6/2/2020
Check #: 81330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $137.50
Vendor Total: $275.00
NPC INTERNATIONAL 003203
Check Group:
Pizza Party Celebration for Walk-A-Thon 1 94206 BRIDGE 05-18-20 191.621.400.492.699.000 $48.15
5/29/2020
Check #: 81331
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.15
Vendor Total: $48.15
OFFICE DEPOT
Check Group:
SMART STEP TOUGH GUY ANTI-FATIGUE MAT BLACK 1 99766 478394279001 731.515.400.851.030.034 $117.59
5/8" THICK 36"X24"
5/29/2020
Check #: 81332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $117.59
Vendor Total: $117.59
OK AUTO SYSTEM CENTERS-2
Check Group:
(3) NEW TIRES FOR DRIVER EDUCATION CAR 1 100009 1-93196 241.515.400.301.000.000 $257.58
5/23/2020
Check #: 81333
PO/InvoiceTotal: $257.58
Vendor Total: $257.58
OLEARY MIDDLE SCHOOL-1 000915
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10 9393 ADJ 236.621.400.202.170.173 ($21.01)
6/4/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9402 ADJ 236.621.300.202.996.996 ($0.41)
6/4/2020
EARNINGS ON INVESTMENT 10 APR-MAY 236.415.100.202.000.000 ($0.02)
INTEREST
6/4/2020
Check #: 81334
POl/InvoiceTotal: ($21.44)
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 1 99836 9405 236.531.300.202.200.200 $427.89
6/3/2020
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 99836 9405 236.641.300.202.440.448 $462.20
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $890.09
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT # 411 99837 9404 236.641.300.202.440.448 $592.69
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $592.69
Check Group:
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 99838 9403 236.621.300.202.996.996 $188.11
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $188.11
Check Group:
NATASHA HAWKINS 99910 9406 236.531.400.202.200.200 $60.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 99911 9407 236.641.300.202.440.448 $385.45
6/3/2020
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 99911 9407 236.531.300.202.200.200 $215.72
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $601.17
Check Group:
SOUTHERN IDAHO LANDSCAPE CENTER 100260 9408 236.515.400.202.170.170 $227.97
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $227.97
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 1 100261 9409 236.641.300.202.440.448 $564.52
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $564.52
Check Group:
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DIST. #411 1 100262 9410 236.621.300.202.000.999 $685.97
6/3/2020
Check #: 81334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $685.97
Vendor Total: $3,789.08
OXFORD SUITES 009280
Check Group:
BOYS STATE BASKETBALL 2 NIGHTS MARCH 5 - 7, 2 99366 bse-8335 238.531.380.401.200.205 $302.72
2020...COACH
5/23/2020
Check #: 81335
POl/InvoiceTotal: $302.72
Vendor Total: $302.72
PARADIGM OF IDAHO, INC. 150143
Check Group:
MONTHS FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1 87191 19/025-2018 420.632.310.001.000.000 $1,250.00
(JANUARY-JUNE)
6/7/2020
Check #: 81336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,250.00
Vendor Total: $1,250.00

PARCHMENT INC. 190911
Check Group:
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ANNUAL PARCHMENT SUBSCRIPTION SENDER 1 100203 5673 100.621.300.001.260.263 $6,100.00
SERVICE K12 RENEWAL FROM 03/29/2020 - 03/28/2021
6/2/2020
Check #: 81337
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,100.00
Vendor Total: $6,100.00
PETRUZZELLI ELECTRIC, LLC 110511
Check Group:
SUPPLY & INSTALL APPROX. 200 FT. OF 3/4" EMT AND 1 99947 11756 420.664.300.600.000.000 $2,949.00
CONTROL WIRES FROM THE SOUTH WALL TO THE
MIDDLE OF THE PAPER STORAGE WALL AND
REINSTALL THE OUTSIDE AIR CONTROLLER (AS PER
ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81338
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,949.00
Check Group:
Construction classroom move transformer on dust 1 99980 11727 420.664.300.600.000.000 $410.00
collector.
5/23/2020
Check #: 81338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.00
Check Group:
ADDITIONAL WORK ON CHANGING EXISTING 1 100016 11716 420.664.300.600.000.000 $1,330.00
LIGHTING TO LED IN GYM
5/23/2020
Check #: 81338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,330.00
Check Group:
GROUNDING ON DUST COLLECTOR 1 100049 11739 420.664.300.600.000.000 $725.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $725.00
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Vendor Total: $5,414.00
PIPECO 000562
Check Group:
Parts for grounds. 99872 S3689256-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $1.79
5/22/2020
Parts for grounds. 99872 S3690821-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $32.05
5/22/2020
Parts for grounds. 99872 S3691703-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $17.75
5/22/2020
Parts for grounds. 99872 S3708787-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $75.49
5/29/2020
Parts for grounds. 99872 S3710133-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $646.80
5/29/2020
Check #: 81339
PO/InvoiceTotal: $773.88
Vendor Total: $773.88
PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC. 000566
Check Group:
LED lights for CRHS big Gym. 99715 0H52339 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,794.40
5/22/2020
Check #: 81340
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,794.40
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 99796 0J43518 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.15
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99796 0J45146 420.664.416.600.000.000 $218.80
5/29/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99796 0J103080 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.00
5/22/2020
Check #: 81340
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $244.95
Check Group:
F32T8 LIGHTS 1 100225 0J48595 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4,041.60
6/4/2020
Check #: 81340
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,041.60
Vendor Total: $6,080.95
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 004267
Check Group:
IMPACT JOHNNIE MOPS 36 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $22.68
5/29/2020
ABCO STRAW BROOMS, 1 1/4" HANDLE, WAREHOUSE 13 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $90.74
GRADE
5/29/2020
NEXSTEP DUST MOPS, 5" X 24" WIDE, 6 PER CASE 6 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $143.64
(ALL CLOTH--NO PAPER)
5/29/2020
TOLCO DOODLE BUG HOLDER--HAND HELD 4 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $19.16
5/29/2020
TOLCO DOODLE BUG HOLDER, SCREW ON TYPE 4 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $19.56
5/29/2020
IMPACT PLASTIC SPRAY BOTTLES, 32 OZ., HEAVY 62 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $26.66
DUTY ONLY
5/29/2020
CONTINENTAL REGULAR SPRAY NOZZLES, HEAVY 215 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $90.30
DUTY ONLY FOR USE WITH 32 OZ. BOTTLE
5/29/2020
RUBBERMAID TRASH CART, BRUTE, 44 GALLON 2 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $79.96
5/29/2020
RUBBERMAID DOLLY, BRUTE (FOR TRASH CART 2 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $49.96
ABOVE)
5/29/2020
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RUBBERMAID BRUTE RIM CADDY, YELLOW (FOR 3 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $56.94
SPRAY BOTTLES), (FITS ON 44 GAL.)
5/29/2020
CHASE FREEZE OFF GUM AND WAX REMOVER, 12-5 1 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $23.75
0OZ. CANS/CASE
5/29/2020
CHASE BRIGHT SOLUTIONS STAINLESS STEEL 15 99485 S1410025-001 420.661.417.600.000.000 $395.25
CLEANER & POLIS, 12-18 OZ. PER CASE
5/29/2020
LAMBSIGN DUST WAND--LAMBSWOOL DUSTER, 44 99485 S1410025-002 420.661.417.600.000.000 $141.24
HYGIEIA WASHABLE
6/3/2020
Check #: 81341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,159.84
Vendor Total: $1,159.84
QUALITY ROOFERS, INC. 003479
Check Group:
INSTALL ONE LAYER OF PROTECTIVE MAT AND A 1 100133 10605 420.664.300.600.000.000 $9,957.00
NEW 60-MIL TPO ROOF SYSTEM OVER THE EXISTING
ROOF. INCLUDES NEW PIPE FLASHINGS, CURB
FLASHINGS, DRIP EDGE, ROOF VENT AND TERM BAR
WHERE NEEDED (AS PER PROPOSAL)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,957.00
Vendor Total: $9,957.00
QUILL CORPORATION 000457
Check Group:
HP 304A CYAN TONER CARTRIDGE 1 100123 7303377 235.621.400.201.170.173 $115.79
6/4/2020
HP 304A BLACK TONER 2 100123 7303377 235.621.400.201.170.173 $234.98
6/4/2020
Check #: 81343
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.77
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Vendor Total: $350.77
RENTER CENTER 000599
Check Group:
Equipment rental. 1 99921 01-228215-02 420.664.321.600.000.000 $200.00
5/23/2020
Equipment rental. 1 99921 01-228504-02 420.664.321.600.000.000 $75.00
5/23/2020

Check #: 81344

PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
Vendor Total: $275.00
ROAD WORK AHEAD CONST. SUPPLY 008197
Check Group:
SEAL COAT 1 99722 46007 420.665.418.600.000.000 $967.02
5/29/2020
Check #: 81345
PO/InvoiceTotal: $967.02
Vendor Total: $967.02
ROBERT STUART MIDDLE SCHOOL.
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 20308 ADJ 235.621.400.201.170.173 ($3.01)
6/4/2020
INTEREST 10 MAR-MAY 235.415.100.201.000.000 ($0.04)
INTEREST
6/4/2020
Check #: 81346
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($3.05)

Check Group:

TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT-PAYROLL RELATED 1 100278 20357 235.531.300.201.200.200 $66.03
COSTS FOR APRIL 2020

6/4/2020
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STATE TAX COMMISSION-SALES TAX FOR MAY 2020 1 100278 20358 235.621.300.201.996.996 $28.47
6/4/2020
BAD LUNCH DEBT 1 100278 20359 235.621.300.201.000.999 $61.70
6/4/2020
Check #: 81346
PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.20
Vendor Total: $153.15
ROCK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10 1057 234.641.400.112.440.448 $250.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81347
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
EXTEND DUCT WORK FROM FRESH AIR UNIT TO 1 99925 11019 420.664.300.600.000.000 $4,925.00
PAPER ROOM (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,925.00
Check Group:
INSTALL AIR CLEANERS IN WOOD SHOP WEST UNIT 1 100067 11020 420.664.300.600.000.000 $561.22
5/23/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $561.22
Check Group:
INSTALL AIR CLEANER IN WOOD SHOP EAST UNIT 1 100068 11021 420.664.300.600.000.000 $546.22
5/23/2020
Check #: 81348
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $546.22
Check Group:
MOVE DATA CLOSET A/C AT RS 100139 11063 245.663.300.001.000.000 $295.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.00
Check Group:
MEDIA ROOM TFHS DUCT WORK 100140 11128 420.664.300.600.000.000 $127.50
5/29/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.50
Check Group:
CHARGE UNIT AT OREGON TRAIL 100141 11081 420.664.300.600.000.000 $368.35
5/29/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $368.35
Check Group:
INSTALL NEW FURNACE IN MAINT. BREAKROOM AND 100221 11022 420.664.300.600.000.000 $7,500.00
HALLWAY (AS PER ESTIMATE)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,500.00
Check Group:
INSTALL NEW FURNACE IN MAINT. OFFICES (AS PER 100222 11023 420.664.300.600.000.000 $7,500.00
ESTIMATE)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,500.00

Check Group:
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Clean upper cooling tower. Sawtooth 1 100268 11026 420.664.300.600.000.000 $750.00
6/4/2020
Clean lower half of cooling tower. Sawtooth 1 100268 11027 420.664.300.600.000.000 $750.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $23,323.29
ROCKLER WOODWORKING 007462
Check Group:
4" TO 2-1/2" REDUCER 2 99913 7118384 156.621.400.402.680.103 $15.98
6/3/2020
DUST RIGHT FLEXIPORT POWER TOOL HOSE KIT, 3' 2 99913 7118384 156.621.400.402.680.103 $79.98
TO 12' EXPANDABLE
6/3/2020
SHIPPING 1 99913 7118384 156.621.400.402.680.103 $11.99
6/3/2020
Check #: 81349
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.95
Vendor Total: $107.95
RODDA PAINT CO.
Check Group:
BLEACHER PAINT 1 100050 79035379 420.664.416.600.000.000 $750.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
ROTARY CLUB OF TWIN FALLS 000606
Check Group:
DUES 10 12117-BOWMAN  100.632.391.001.440.451 $90.00
6/8/2020
Check #: 81351
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.00
Vendor Total: $90.00
RUDY'S--A COOK'S PARADISE 000226
Check Group:
PROFESSIONAL ARTISIAN 6 QT 2 99520 678091 131.621.400.301.680.090 $759.98
5/29/2020
Check #: 81352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $759.98
Check Group:
AIR FREYER FRIELING 4.6 QT 4 99760 676813 243.519.400.301.090.092 $1,000.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,759.98
SALDIVAR, JAMIE
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 FEB 2020 253.611.380.106.000.000 $52.33
5/23/2020
Check #: 81353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.33
Vendor Total: $52.33
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS 007422
Check Group:
Student Agenda Book Pillar Falls Elementary School 280 96846 S20-0172035 100.621.400.111.699.000 $924.14
6/3/2020
Check #: 81354
PO/InvoiceTotal: $924.14
Vendor Total: $924.14
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO. 000494
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Check Group:
PAINT SUPPLIES 99809 3306-7 420.664.416.600.000.000 $149.90
5/22/2020
PAINT SUPPLIES 99809 4040-9 420.664.416.600.000.000 $190.66
5/22/2020
PAINT SUPPLIES 99809 7350-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $264.83
5/23/2020
PAINT SUPPLIES 99809 7495-4 420.664.416.600.000.000 $59.91
5/22/2020
PAINT SUPPLIES 99809 8964-5 420.664.416.600.000.000 $129.05
5/22/2020
Check #: 81355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $794.35
Check Group:
5 GALLON PAINT 99955 73333-7 236.515.400.202.170.170 $72.00
5/22/2020
Check #: 81355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.00
Check Group:
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 99978 4055-9 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.35
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 99978 4172-0 420.664.416.600.000.000 $59.49
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 99978 4203-3 420.664.416.600.000.000 $86.67
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 99978 4308-0 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.09
5/22/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 99978 4378-5 420.664.416.600.000.000 $99.22
6/4/2020
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Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 4558-0 420.664.416.600.000.000 $30.98
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 7828-6 420.664.416.600.000.000 $4.13
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 7938-3 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.19
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 7942-5 420.664.416.600.000.000 $506.33
5/29/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 9286-2 420.664.416.600.000.000 $70.48
5/29/2020
Check #: 81355
PO/InvoiceTotal: $889.93
Vendor Total: $1,756.28
SHIMMY SHAKTI
Check Group:
Yoga class for MVHS health class students 1 100207 YOGA/2020 239.682.300.491.440.448 $120.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
SMYER, GAYLEN 2018
Check Group:
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 10U5WO0 720.222.200.000.000.000 $198.54
6/7/2020
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 10U5wW1 720.222.200.000.000.000 $198.54
6/7/2020
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 10U5W2 720.222.200.000.000.000 $198.54
6/7/2020

Printed:  07/01/2020 2:32:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.2.09

Page: 84



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

HELD FOR OTHERS 10 BEST 720.222.200.000.000.000 $295.00

PRACTICES-202
0
6/4/2020

Check #: 81357

PO/InvoiceTotal: $890.62
Vendor Total: $890.62
SOLIANT HEALTH, INC. 110136
Check Group:

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11341643 260.616.300.500.000.000 $799.50
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 1 0 11341691 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,760.00
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11342321 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,760.00
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11342374 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,925.00
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11342380 260.616.300.500.000.000 $3,120.00
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11342722 260.616.300.500.000.000 $1,470.75
5/23/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11351102 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,346.00
5/29/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11351103 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,925.00
5/29/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11351104 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,346.00
5/29/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11351107 260.616.300.500.000.000 $429.00
5/29/2020

PURCHASED SERVICES 10 11351391 260.616.300.500.000.000 $1,219.00
5/29/2020

Printed:  07/01/2020 2:32:44 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.2.09 Page: 85



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1093 06/08/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 11351398 260.616.300.500.000.000 $2,808.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25,908.25
Vendor Total: $25,908.25
SOLJIT
Check Group:
OneSpan Sign-Professional Annual LICENSE (5/30/2020 1 100131 0000000969 257.521.400.001.000.000 $240.00
TO 5/29/2021)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81359
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $240.00
SOUTHERN IDAHO LANDSCAPE CENTER 111015
Check Group:
CEMENT BEAR STATUE 1 100104 124905 235.621.400.201.170.173 $129.99
5/23/2020
Check #: 81360
PO/InvoiceTotal: $129.99
Vendor Total: $129.99
SPORTS LINE SOFTWARE 171029
Check Group:
FEE FOR REGISTER MY ATHLETE 1 100191 02594 237.531.300.301.200.200 $450.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
STARR CORPORATION 002803
Check Group:
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CONSTRUCTION OF ELEMENTARY SECURITY 1 92012 3070-006 420.810.540.000.000.000 $94,964.23
VESTIBULES AT HARRISON, LINCOLN, MORNINGSIDE,
BICKEL, PERRINE AND OREGON TRAIL
5/29/2020
CHANGE ORDER #4: BUDGET RECONCILIATION 1 92012 3070-006 420.810.540.000.000.000 ($60,737.23)
5/29/2020
CHANGE ORDER #4: CM/GC FEE 1 92012 3070-006 420.810.540.000.000.000 ($4,251.61)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $29,975.39
Vendor Total: $29,975.39
STATE OF IDAHO 005650
Check Group:
2020 ANNUAL CERTIFICATION FEE SOUTH HILLS 1 100277 H002802-2020 420.664.300.600.000.000 $125.00
ELEVATOR
6/4/2020
Check #: 81363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $125.00
Vendor Total: $125.00
STEVENS, NICHOLE R. 009489
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2020 260.616.300.500.000.000 $9,100.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,100.00
Vendor Total: $9,100.00
SUBURBAN PROPANE 001867
Check Group:
PROPANE 1 99195 143954 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.46
5/22/2020
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PROPANE 1 99195 143977 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.20
5/29/2020
Check #: 81365
PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.66
Vendor Total: $53.66
SUPERIOR DOOR CO. 005200
Check Group:
FURNISH & INSTALL 16' X 12' TS-125 INSULATED, 1 99756 7187 420.664.300.600.000.000 $2,211.00
FLUSH COMMERCIAL OVERHEAD DOOR W/36"
HIGHLIFT TRACK AND TORSION SPRINGS, W/CHAIN
HOIST (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81366
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,211.00
Vendor Total: $2,211.00
TEK-HUT, INC. 009426
Check Group:
SH WAN FIBER LEASE 1 YR 19-20 (SOUTH HILLS) 1 93094 44482 245.663.300.001.000.000 $190.00
$190.00/MONTH
6/2/2020
Check #: 81367
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
THE BLIND STORE 004968
Check Group:
BLINDS FOR BICKEL LIBRARY 1 100117 14-3442 420.664.416.600.000.000 $575.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81368
PO/InvoiceTotal: $575.00
Vendor Total: $575.00
THE MAILROOM 005235
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Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 263349 238.515.300.401.120.128 $123.51
6/4/2020
Check #: 81369
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.51
Vendor Total: $123.51
TIME VALUE SOFTWARE 006148
Check Group:
DESKTOP MAINTENANCE (INCLUDES UPDATES, 1 100056 34874 100.651.300.001.000.000 $35.00
UPGRADES, SUPPORT AND TRAINING VIDEOS
5/23/2020
Check #: 81370
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
TOFT, PETER & AMY
Check Group:
Yoga class for health class 1 100201 YOGA/2020 239.682.300.491.440.448 $135.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81371
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.00
Vendor Total: $135.00
TORE UP, LLC 091209
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 40136 234.641.300.112.440.448 $40.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Check Group:
Service 64 Gal Bins 1 94655 40022 100.621.300.106.699.000 $35.00
5/29/2020
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Check #: 81372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Check Group:
Service for 1 - 64 Gal Bin 1 100129 39971 234.621.300.104.468.468 $35.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Check Group:
SERVICE 64 GAL BIN 1 100202 40015 238.515.300.401.550.550 $45.00
5/29/2020
SERVICE EXECUTIVE BIN 1 100202 40015 238.515.300.401.550.550 $35.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Check Group:
64 Gallon Bin Shred 4 100250 40083 257.521.300.001.000.000 $140.00
6/2/2020
Boxes 2 100250 40083 257.521.300.001.000.000 $12.00
6/2/2020
Check #: 81372
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.00
Vendor Total: $342.00
TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 151214
Check Group:
2019-20 Payment/installment due on E-Studio 3055C at 1 93624 5010509904 100.632.385.500.000.000 $169.99
Twin Falls School District Support Services Office
6/2/2020
Check #: 81373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.99
Check Group:
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LEASE PAYMENT ON TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 307 MFP 1 93625 5010519241 100.621.400.201.699.000 $99.95
COPIER FOR AUGUST 2019 THROUGH JULY 2020
6/4/2020
Check #: 81373
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.95
Vendor Total: $269.94
TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE, INC. 007719
Check Group:
BOTTLES WATER FOR 19/20 YEAR (ESTIMATE) 1 93213 06724746 100.632.300.001.440.000 $22.50
6/4/2020
Check #: 81374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.50
Check Group:
Open Water and Coffee Purchase Order for the 2019-20 1 93461 06724696 100.521.400.500.000.000 $32.00
School Year
6/2/2020
Check #: 81374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.00
Check Group:
2019-2020 5GAL SPRING WATER 1 93539 06687531 238.621.400.401.500.528 $54.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81374
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.00
Vendor Total: $108.50
TWIN FALLS COUNTY EXTENSION 004782
Check Group:
WATER SHARES -1 0 12001 100.661.333.001.390.000 ($762.39)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81376
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($762.39)
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Vendor Total: ($762.39)
TWIN FALLS COUNTY SOLID WASTE-1 004782
Check Group:
GARBAGE 10 825573 100.661.336.001.390.000 $12.38
5/23/2020
Check #: 81375
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.38
Vendor Total: $12.38
TWIN FALLS COUNTY... 004782
Check Group:
WATER SHARES 10 12001 100.661.333.001.390.000 $762.39
5/23/2020
Check #: 81376
PO/InvoiceTotal: $762.39
Vendor Total: $762.39
TWIN FALLS GLASS, LLC 000679
Check Group:
GYM SCREENS LINCOLN 1 99909 16731 420.664.300.600.000.000 $460.00
5/23/2020
Check #: 81377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $460.00
Check Group:
FURNISH & INSTALL PLEXIGLASS & TEMPERED 1 100013 16562 420.664.300.600.000.000 $1,245.00
GLASS (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/23/2020
Check #: 81377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,245.00
Check Group:
PLEXI GLASS SHEILD SUPPORT SERVICES 1 100044 2892 420.664.300.600.000.000 $380.00
5/23/2020
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Check #: 81377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $380.00
Check Group:
FURNISH & INSTALL METAL STEEL DOORS FOR 1 100065 16754 420.664.300.600.000.000 $5,230.00
MODULARS (AS PER ESTIMATE)
5/29/2020
Check #: 81377
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,230.00
Check Group:
VINAL WINDOWS 1 100124 16750 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,026.13
5/29/2020
Check #: 81377
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,026.13
Vendor Total: $8,341.13
TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL-1 000914
Check Group:
ANGI NAEREBOUT:REFUND YEARBOOK SIDNEE 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.515.400.301.050.057 $52.00
22077
5/29/2020
IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSSION: APRIL SALES TAX 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.621.300.301.996.996 $14.17
22077
5/29/2020
JAMES HAYCOCK:REIM 1 YEAR SUBCRIPTION FOR 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.515.300.301.050.051 $180.00
MASTER CLASS DRAMA 22077
5/29/2020
TRACIE PETERSON:GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.682.300.301.620.624 $150.00
DEPOSIT 22077
5/29/2020
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT: PAYROLL RELATED 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.531.300.301.620.620 $1,285.99
MAY 20 22077
5/29/2020
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT: PAYROLL RELATED 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.531.300.301.620.627 $1,859.44
MAY 20 22077
5/29/2020
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TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT: UNPAID LUNCH 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.621.300.301.000.999 $1,616.80
22077
5/29/2020
TWIN FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT: IDLA 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.621.300.301.289.289 $825.00
22077
5/29/2020
TONIA BURK:REIM GAS FOR MOWER SOFTBALL 1 100184 22071 THRU 237.531.400.301.620.627 $15.00
22077
5/29/2020
Check #: 81378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,998.40
Check Group:
DAVE DICKERSON:BOYS BASKETBALL LITTLE 1 100226 22078 237.531.300.301.620.621 $1,000.00
DRIBBLERS AND CRAB FEED
6/2/2020
Check #: 81378
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $6,998.40
TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL-5 000914
Check Group:
12" X 60" BANNER PRINTED AND LAMINATED 1 100134 CRHS/03-17-20 155.611.400.401.240.246 $12.50
5/29/2020
16" X 20" POSTERS PRINTED AND LAMINATED 1 100134 CRHS/03-17-20 155.611.400.401.240.246 $20.00
QUANTITY 6
5/29/2020
Check #: 81379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.50
Vendor Total: $32.50
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 009386
Check Group:
HOSTING--VERSATRANS ROUTING & PLANNING, 1 93218 045-302215 100.681.385.000.000.000 $2,677.60
HOSTING 4 USERS (7/1/20 - 6/30/21)
6/4/2020
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HOSTING--VERSATRANS E-LINK HOSTING (7/1/20 - 045-302215 100.681.385.000.000.000 $709.80
6/30/21)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,387.40
Vendor Total: $3,387.40
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 006038
Check Group:
100621300106699 MAY 2020 191.621.300.491.699.000 $65.50
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.202.699.000 $30.35
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.201.699.000 $108.50
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 191.621.300.492.699.000 $30.00
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.109.699.000 $4.90
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.101.699.000 $100.60
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.102.699.000 $11.65
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.103.699.000 $9.00
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.106.699.000 $16.95
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.104.699.000 $37.85
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES MAY 2020 100.621.300.110.699.000 $2.50
6/2/2020
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PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2020 100.621.300.401.699.000 $47.90
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2020 100.621.300.112.699.000 $0.50
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 MAY 2020 100.621.300.203.699.000 $8.25
6/2/2020
POSTAGE 10 MAY 2020 100.632.395.001.440.000 $25.55
6/2/2020

Check #: 81381

PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
ULINE 008643
Check Group:
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL TAPE - 3/5MIL, 2" X 55 YDS, 1 100100 20186504 100.621.410.000.695.000 $120.60
CLEAR 36 ROLLS/CASE
6/2/2020
FREIGHT 1 100100 20186504 100.621.410.000.695.000 $18.06
6/2/2020
Check #: 81382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.66
Vendor Total: $138.66
UNIFIED OFFICE SERVICE 009076
Check Group:
Tape Dispenser 1 99995 283125 257.521.400.001.000.000 $1.59
5/23/2020
Toner 2 99995 283125 257.521.400.001.000.000 $358.76
5/23/2020
Wipes 2 99995 283125 257.521.400.001.000.000 $12.08
5/23/2020
Jelly Belly 1 99995 283125 257.521.400.001.000.000 $32.33
5/23/2020
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Toner 1 99995 283125 257.521.400.001.000.000 $300.00
5/23/2020

Check #: 81383

PO/InvoiceTotal: $704.76
Check Group:
Toner 1 99996 283241 257.521.400.001.000.000 $30.49
5/23/2020
Check #: 81383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.49
Check Group:
Toner 1 99997 283244 257.521.400.001.000.000 $123.58
5/23/2020
Toner 1 99997 283244 257.521.400.001.000.000 $123.58
5/23/2020
Toner 1 99997 283244 257.521.400.001.000.000 $92.68
5/23/2020
Toner 1 99997 283244 257.521.400.001.000.000 $123.58
5/23/2020
Check #: 81383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $463.42
Check Group:
TV 1 100048 283384 257.521.400.001.000.000 $499.99
5/23/2020
Rubbing Alcohol 6 100048 283384 257.521.400.001.000.000 $12.48
5/23/2020
Sani Wipes 8 100048 283384 257.521.400.001.000.000 $67.52
5/23/2020
Check #: 81383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $579.99

Check Group:
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Envelopes, Toner for Support Services (NOT TO 1 100128 283842 257.521.400.001.000.000 $857.23
EXCEED) $1700.00
5/29/2020
Check #: 81383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $857.23
Vendor Total: $2,635.89
UNITED OIL 001813
Check Group:
Fuel for lawnmowers. 1 99468 119568 420.665.420.600.000.000 $327.11
5/22/2020
Fuel for lawnmowers. 1 99468 119569 420.665.420.600.000.000 $146.05
5/22/2020
Check #: 81384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $473.16
Check Group:
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 1 99842 938511 420.683.420.600.000.000 $319.51
5/22/2020
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 1 99842 938882 420.683.420.600.000.000 $377.29
5/22/2020
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 1 99842 939582 420.683.420.600.000.000 $348.83
5/29/2020
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 1 99842 939964 420.683.420.600.000.000 $297.75
6/4/2020
Check #: 81384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,343.38
Vendor Total: $1,816.54
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210286 241.515.300.301.000.000 $17.00
6/8/2020
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PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210352 241.515.300.301.000.000 $20.00
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210385 241.515.300.301.000.000 $19.80
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210425 241.515.300.301.000.000 $25.00
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210476 241.515.300.301.000.000 $24.16
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210502 241.515.300.301.000.000 $22.97
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210531 241.515.300.301.000.000 $20.61
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210538 241.515.300.301.000.000 $26.01
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210570 241.515.300.301.000.000 $24.90
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210573 241.515.300.301.000.000 $15.34
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210597 241.515.300.301.000.000 $18.00
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210598 241.515.300.301.000.000 $16.07
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210626 241.515.300.301.000.000 $14.15
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210655 241.515.300.301.000.000 $15.24
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210666 241.515.300.301.000.000 $16.88
6/8/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 210719 241.515.300.301.000.000 $20.17
6/8/2020

Check #: 81385
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $316.30
Vendor Total: $316.30
US BANK
Check Group:
MONTHS WEB HOSTING FOR BOARD 1 93240 93930744 245.663.300.001.000.000 $43.61
DOCUMENTS--STORAGE FOR 19/20 SCHOOL YEAR
(ESTIMATED AMOUNT) WILL BE PAID MONTHLY TO
AMAZON AWS USING DISTRICT CREDIT CARD
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.61
Check Group:
TIME MOTO TM-838 FACIAL RECOGNITION & RFID 1 99787 15236364 243.519.480.401.100.266 $599.00
TIME CLOCK SYSTEM (PURCHASED FROM AMAZON
USING DISTRICT CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $599.00
Check Group:
REGISTRATION FOR LARA ERICKSON TO ATTEND 1 99943 01797247 155.611.380.401.240.246 $25.00
THE ONLINE IDAHO COLLEGE AND CAREER
READINESS SUMMIT ON SEPT. 10-11, 2020 (PAID TO
IDAHO DEPT. OF ED./WHOVA USING DISTRICT
CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
MONTHLY SERVICE FOR BOARD MEETINGS (PAID TO 1 99950 46906711 100.631.300.000.000.000 $14.99
ZOOM VIDEO USING DISTRICT CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.99
Check Group:
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REGISTRATION FOR ROBYN WEATHERFORD TO 1 100017 79219535 155.611.380.401.240.246 $25.00
ATTEND THE ONLINE IDAHO COLLEGE AND CAREER
READINESS SUMMIT ON SEPT. 10-11, 2020 (PAID TO
IDAHO. DEPT. OF ED./WHOVA USING DISTRICT
CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Check Group:
THERMOMETER, INFRARED, LCD SCREEN (PAID TO 120 100037 20663292 420.632.400.001.000.000 $11,340.00
MITIGATION RESILIENCE STRATEGIES--VALUE
PURCHASING USING DISTRICT CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,340.00
Check Group:
Idaho College & Career Readiness Summit Sept 2020 7 100059 779219535 280.621.380.201.000.000 $175.00
Participants (PAID TO IDAHO DEPT. OF ED./WHOVA
USING DISTRICT CREDIT CARD)
6/3/2020
Check #: 81386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $12,222.60
VALCOM SALT LAKE CITY, LC 003750
Check Group:
TINTRI T820 HW BASE SW SUPPORT RENEWAL 1 YR 1 99897 653475 245.663.300.001.000.000 $3,987.56
5/29/2020
Check #: 81387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,987.56
Check Group:
CHROME EDUCATION UPGRADE LICENSE - 50 99991 654610 155.621.400.001.376.376 $1,250.00
ACADEMIC
5/29/2020
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SBUY CB14G6 CELN4020 14 89GB/32 PC 50 99991 654713 155.621.400.001.376.376 $13,400.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,650.00
Check Group:
ERGOTRON YES BASIC CHARGING CART - CART 2 99992 654043 155.621.400.001.376.376 $1,660.68
(CHARGE ONLY) FOR 36 TABLETS /INOTEBOOKS -
LOCKABLE - METALLIC GRAY, POLAR WHITE-
SCREEN SIZE: UP TO 13.3"
5/23/2020
Check #: 81387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,660.68
Check Group:
ERGOTRON YES BASIC CHARGING CART - CART 1 99993 654143 155.621.400.001.376.376 $830.34
(CHARGING ONLY) FOR 36 TABLETS/INOTEBOOKS
-LOCKABLE METALLIC GRAY, POLAR WHITE, SCREEN
SIZE UP TO 13.3"
6/2/2020
Check #: 81387
POl/InvoiceTotal: $830.34
Check Group:
DELL S5840 MAGENTA TONER 1 100046 653988 245.663.400.001.000.000 $217.00
6/3/2020
DELL S5840 CYAN TONER 1 100046 653988 245.663.400.001.000.000 $217.00
6/3/2020
DELL S5840 YELLOW TONER 1 100046 653988 245.663.400.001.000.000 $217.00
6/3/2020
Check #: 81387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $651.00
Vendor Total: $21,779.58
VERIZON WIRELESS 005707
Check Group:
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TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 34205458200001/ 191.661.337.916.390.000 $30.94
61212020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 57246876000001/ 100.661.337.001.390.000 $53.30
61212020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 74205383800001/ 100.632.300.001.440.451 $948.54
61312020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,032.78
Check Group:
MONTHLY DATA CHARGE 93210 67070705700003/ 100.651.300.001.000.000 $40.01
61212020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.01
Check Group:
BLANKET PO FOR VERIZON DATA PLAN - BRADY 93329 77054940400003/ 100.632.300.001.440.441 $40.01
DICKINSON 05-20
6/2/2020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.01
Check Group:
Annual Data Usage for Mike Gemar's iPad Pro 93361 74205383800002/ 100.521.300.500.000.000 $40.01
61212020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.01
Check Group:
monthly access fee 93362 84207665400002/ 100.632.300.001.440.451 $45.01
61212020
Check #: 81388
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.01
Check Group:
Verizon Wireless annual cell phone monthly fees for 1 93394 94207323500001/ 100.632.300.001.440.445 $40.01
TERESA JONES for the 2019-2020 School Year 05-20
6/2/2020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.01
Check Group:
Verizon Wireless annual cell phone monthly fees for LT 1 93409 84207665400001/ 100.632.300.001.440.444 $40.01
ERICKSON for the 2019-20120 School Year. 05-20
6/2/2020
Check #: 81388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.01
Vendor Total: $1,277.84
VMA LLC
Check Group:
SHORTS AND SOCKS 1 98013 219 237.531.400.301.620.626 $516.60
6/4/2020
Check #: 81389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $516.60
Vendor Total: $516.60
WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY 008128
Check Group:
3M GYM FLOOR SCREENS, 120 GRIT, 19", 12 PER 1 99486 79182970 420.661.417.600.000.000 $72.55
CASE
5/29/2020
Check #: 81390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.55
Vendor Total: $72.55
WELCOME RAMP SYSTEMS, INC. 009381
Check Group:
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Eﬁmg FOR BLUE MODULAR--5' X 6' PLATFORM W/24' 100014 8179 420.810.540.109.000.000 $4,884.00
6/4/2020
RAMP FOR BROWN MODULAR--5' X 6' PLATFORM, 100014 8179 420.810.540.109.000.000 $7,267.00
DOWN 15' RAMP TO 6' X 10' SWITCHBACK PLATFORM,
DOWN 15' RAMP TO GRADE
6/4/2020
PACKAGING FEES (SHIP ON SAME TRUCK WITH 100014 8179 420.810.540.109.000.000 $200.00
RAMPS FOR MORNINGSIDE)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81391
POl/InvoiceTotal: $12,351.00
Check Group:
5' X 6' PLATFORM W/24' RAMP 100015 8178 420.810.540.103.000.000 $9,768.00
6/4/2020
SHIPPING 100015 8178 420.810.540.103.000.000 $1,700.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,468.00
Vendor Total: $23,819.00
WESTERN STATES EQUIPMENT CO. 006073
Check Group:
SUPPLIES-MAINT 0 04C0075594 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.87
6/4/2020
SUPPLIES-MAINT 0 04C0075631 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.43
6/4/2020
SUPPLIES-MAINT 0 CMO0088955 420.664.416.600.000.000 ($7.56)
6/4/2020
Check #: 81392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1.74
Vendor Total: $1.74
WESTERN WASTE SERVICES, INC. 007951
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Check Group:
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.401.390.000 $93.63
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.201.390.000 $105.25
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.203.390.000 $152.25
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.111.390.000 $50.00
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.112.390.000 $50.00
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030003 100.661.336.110.390.000 $50.00
6/3/2020
GARBAGE 0001030582 100.661.336.301.390.000 $511.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.001.390.000 $122.82
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.401.390.000 $439.34
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.301.390.000 $858.14
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 191.661.336.491.390.000 $125.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.202.390.000 $535.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.201.390.000 $475.04
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.203.390.000 $356.55
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 191.661.336.492.390.000 $66.79
6/2/2020
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GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.109.390.000 $69.79
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.101.390.000 $255.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.102.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.103.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.106.390.000 $250.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.104.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.111.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.112.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.110.390.000 $178.12
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.500.390.000 $125.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.600.390.000 $95.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 100.661.336.650.390.000 $70.00
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031175A 420.661.336.402.390.000 $18.00
6/2/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0001031175A 238.531.300.401.200.200 $92.60
6/2/2020
GARBAGE 0001031751 100.661.336.401.390.000 $134.34
6/2/2020
Check #: 81393
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,169.38
Check Group:
MONTHS RENTAL OF 2 PODS FOR USE AT SOUTH 1 93214 0001031175B 420.661.320.203.000.000 $200.00
HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL ($10.00 EACH PER MONTH)
6/2/2020
Check #: 81393
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Check Group:
2 PORT A POTTIES FOR SOFTBALL FIELD FOR 3 1 99068 0001018855 237.531.300.301.620.627 $126.00
MONTHS
5/23/2020
Check #: 81393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.00
Vendor Total: $6,495.38
WHITE CLOUD COMMUNICATION, INC. 007379
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT LEASE 10 96907 420.667.325.001.000.000 $2,610.00
6/4/2020
Check #: 81394
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,610.00
Vendor Total: $2,610.00
WILLETT, BRIDGETT
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 NOV 19- APR 20 100.616.380.500.250.251 $70.32
5/29/2020
Check #: 81395
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.32
Vendor Total: $70.32
WINDSOR'S NURSERY 006468
Check Group:
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REVAMPING OF LANDSCAPING (AS PER ESTIMATE) 1 99757 3767 420.665.300.600.000.000 $8,879.38
6/8/2020

Check #: 81396

PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,879.38
Vendor Total: $8,879.38
Grand Total: $904,717.42

End of Report
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AHLQUIST, LON
Check Group:

TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020  100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020

TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020

Check #: 81430

PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
ANDERSON'S, INC. 000052
Check Group:
Miscellaneous heating supplies. 1 100246 2086009 420.664.416.600.000.000 $92.64
6/18/2020
Check #: 81431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.64
Vendor Total: $92.64
ANDERSON, SASHA M
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
APPLE COMPUTER 001270
Check Group:
10.2 INCH IPAD WI-FI 32 GB SPACE GRAY 8 99985 AC20893686 155.621.400.001.376.376 $2,392.00
6/23/2020

Check #: 81433
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,392.00
Vendor Total: $2,392.00
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT-BANK OF UT..
Check Group:
ARBITER FEES 10 FEES/03-13-2020 100.632.308.001.000.000 $295.30
6/18/2020
Check #: 81434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.30
Vendor Total: $295.30
AT&T 000087
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 1272019918 100.661.337.001.390.000 $2.28
6/18/2020
Check #: 81435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.28
Vendor Total: $2.28
B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES 000007
Check Group:
Silverware & cooking utensils 1 97201 0000236113 243.519.400.491.090.092 $480.48
6/23/2020
Check #: 81436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.48
Vendor Total: $480.48
BASEBALL THINK TANK
Check Group:
CORE VELOCITY BELT 2 98812 19186 141.531.400.401.200.200 $458.00
6/22/2020
SHIPPING 1 98812 19186 141.531.400.401.200.200 $40.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81437
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.00
Vendor Total: $498.00
BELL PRINTING, INC. 008964
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 96644 232.515.400.203.050.057 $3,424.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81438
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,424.00
Vendor Total: $3,424.00
BEST BUY 008025
Check Group:
SONY A/V HOME THEAER RECEIVER MODEL 1 100157 4535009 237.515.400.301.120.122 $279.99
#STRDH590
6/18/2020
SONY BLU-RAY PLAYER MODEL #BDP-53700 1 100157 4535009 237.515.400.301.120.122 $49.99
6/18/2020
INSIGNIA 4' 4K ULTRA HD HDMI CABLE MODEL 1 100157 4535009 237.515.400.301.120.122 $9.99
#NS-HGO4508
6/18/2020
Check #: 81439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $339.97
Vendor Total: $339.97
BLACK, JUDY |
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
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BLIP PRINTERS 001155
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0 159142 238.515.400.401.120.120 $300.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Check Group:
Set up and printing for MVHS yearbooks - partial 100045 159156 191.517.400.491.050.057 $1,666.50
6/23/2020
Check #: 81441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,666.50
Check Group:
7000 FOLDERS (BLANK) FINANCE VOUCHERS 12 X 17. 100125 159218 100.621.410.000.695.000 $1,493.58
CUSTOMER WILL FOLD TO 12 X 8.75 (OFF CENTER
FOLD), 12 X 17 WHITE 80# DIGITAL LYNX OPAQUE
COVER
6/18/2020
Check #: 81441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,493.58
Vendor Total: $3,460.08
BLISS, ASHQUAMARIE L
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
BMI SYSTEMS GROUP 009547
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
YR. SUPPORT, BASIC PHONE SUPPORT AND 1 93221 24285 100.651.385.001.000.000 $495.00
MAINTENANCE RELEASES FOR BMI ASSETTRAK
FIXED ASSET SCANNING SYSTEM INTERFACING TO
VISIONS SOFTWARE (FEB. 2020 - JAN. 2021)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.00
Vendor Total: $495.00
BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC
Check Group:
JOHNSON POLY 275 GYM FLOOR FINISH, 5 GAL. 1 99488 6491012 420.661.417.600.000.000 $169.92
CANS
6/18/2020
Check #: 81444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.92
Vendor Total: $169.92
BSN SPORTS, LLC.. 000329
Check Group:
NAVY BLUE HELMETS 12 98378 909178397 420.531.400.301.200.000 $4,199.88
6/18/2020
FREIGHT 1 98378 909178397 420.531.400.301.200.000 $118.39
6/18/2020
NAVY BLUE FACEMASKS 14 98378 909178397 420.531.400.301.200.000 $615.86
6/18/2020
Check #: 81445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,934.13
Vendor Total: $4,934.13
BUTTE FENCE VINYL FENCING 007077
Check Group:
FENCE REPAIR 1 99899 0076096 420.664.300.600.000.000 $630.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81446
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $630.00
Vendor Total: $630.00
CANYON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL-
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0 6778 238.621.400.401.500.526 $242.90
6/18/2020
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0 6779 238.621.400.401.500.526 $37.26
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6780 238.621.300.401.996.996 $27.03
6/18/2020
SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 0 6781 238.531.400.401.200.207 $25.28
6/18/2020
SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 0 6782 238.531.400.401.200.212 $120.15
6/18/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6783 238.515.300.401.210.710 $180.00
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6784 238.621.300.401.289.289 $2,184.00
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6784 238.515.300.401.210.710 $11,869.20
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6784 238.541.300.401.170.179 $90.00
6/18/2020
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0 6784 238.541.400.401.170.179 $170.00
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6784 238.621.300.401.000.999 $2,791.55
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 6785 238.621.300.401.289.289 $75.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,812.37
Printed:  07/01/2020 2:33:19 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.2.09 Page: 6



Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $17,812.37
CANYONSIDE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 180526
Check Group:
MONTHS PARKING SPACE RENTAL FOR 7 SPACES 1 93234 JULY 2020 100.632.300.001.440.000 $70.00
($10.00 PER SPACE PER MONTH
6/18/2020
Check #: 81448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.00
Vendor Total: $70.00
CARLSON, JASON R
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001
Check Group:
READING WONDERS SOUND SPELLING CARDS 5 99981 1026062 155.621.400.001.376.376 $719.94
(LARGE) GRADE K/6
6/18/2020
Check #: 81450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $719.94
Check Group:
READING WONDERS ENGLISH LEARNERS TEACHER 1 99982 1025881 155.621.400.001.376.376 $133.44
WORKSPACE 6 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 2 FOR
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
6/18/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
READING WONDERS ENGLISH LEARNERS TEACHER 1 99982 1025881 155.621.400.001.376.376 $133.44
WORKSPACE 6 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 3 FOR
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
6/18/2020
READING WONDERS ENGLISH LEARNERS TEACHER 1 99982 1025881 155.621.400.001.376.376 $133.44
WORKSPACE 6 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 4 FOR
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
6/18/2020
READING WONDERS ENGLISH LEARNERS TEACHER 1 99982 1025881 155.621.400.001.376.376 $133.44
WORKSPACE 6 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION GRADE 5 FOR
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
6/18/2020
Check #: 81450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $533.76
Vendor Total: $1,253.70
CHOBANI LLC 200201
Check Group:
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 10 FINAL 2020 310.213.100.000.000.000 $403,816.82
6/18/2020
Check #: 81451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $403,816.82
Vendor Total: $403,816.82
CLARK, STEPHANIE
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND A ROOT MATH 1 98995 BOISE/02-22-202 100.621.380.001.260.263 $167.06
PROJECT ON FEB. 22, 2020 0
6/18/2020
Check #: 81452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $167.06
Vendor Total: $167.06
COPY-IT, LLC 009186
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 GEAR UP 280.621.400.201.000.000 $35.00
6/18/2020

Check #: 81453

PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
CREATIVE CARPENTRY, INC. 100504
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 3819 237.531.300.301.620.627 $450.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
CYNMAR CORPORATION 121104
Check Group:
TEST TUBE BRUSH 16 97546 133373 100.515.400.203.130.000 $29.67
6/18/2020
CENTRIFUGE TUBES 15MLS 4 97546 133373 100.515.400.203.130.000 $16.64
6/18/2020
MICRO TUBES PP 1.5ML 2 97546 133373 100.515.400.203.130.000 $26.56
6/18/2020
Check #: 81455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.87
Vendor Total: $72.87
D & B SUPPLY COMPANY 000004
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 22035 420.664.416.600.000.000 $104.97
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99906 23437 420.664.416.600.000.000 $134.98
6/18/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES 99906 397 420.664.416.600.000.000 $80.00
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99906 54632 420.664.416.600.000.000 $98.51
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99906 55810 420.664.416.600.000.000 $119.99
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99906 56332 420.664.416.600.000.000 $134.97
6/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 99906 98481 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.14
6/18/2020
Check #: 81456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $692.56
Vendor Total: $692.56
DELL 005993
Check Group:
Dell S5840cdn Toner (Yellow) 96533 10398757367 100.621.400.106.699.000 $272.79
6/18/2020
Dell S5840cdn Toner - (Magenta) 96533 10398757367 100.621.400.106.699.000 $272.79
6/18/2020
Dell S5840cdn Toner - (Cyan) 96533 10398757367 100.621.400.106.699.000 $272.79
6/18/2020
Dell S5840cdn Toner - (Black) 96533 10398757367 100.621.400.106.699.000 $237.59
6/18/2020
Check #: 81457
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,055.96
Check Group:
DELL 97807 10398457110 100.621.400.203.699.000 $113.97
B2360D/B2360DN/S2830DN/B3460DN/B3465DN/B3465D
NF DRUM U&R 60000 PAGE YIELD
6/18/2020
Check #: 81457
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.97
Check Group:
DELL 2150CN/2150CDN/2155CN/2155CDN BLACK 1 100274 10399504728 100.632.400.001.440.443 $142.49
TONER, 6000 PG. HIGH YIELD
6/18/2020
Check #: 81457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142.49
Vendor Total: $1,312.42
DONNELLEY SPORTING GOODS 000113
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 0000049612 237.531.400.301.200.200 $1,286.00
6/18/2020
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 0000049710 238.531.400.401.200.210 $603.90
6/18/2020
Check #: 81458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,889.90
Check Group:
NAVY SOCKS FOR JV 2 99518 0000049611 237.531.400.301.620.627 $10.00
6/18/2020
WHITE SOCKS FOR JV 2 99518 0000049611 237.531.400.301.620.627 $10.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20.00
Check Group:
GAME TIME S/SLV RIPPLE VB JERSEY 12 100305 0000049711 238.531.400.401.200.207 $492.00
6/18/2020
SHOWTIME L/SLV LUMINOSITY VB JE 12 100305 0000049711 238.531.400.401.200.207 $720.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,212.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $3,121.90
EDUCATION NORTHWEST
Check Group:
PAYMENT ON OR BEFORE JUNE 30, 2020 1 94014 309816 155.621.300.001.376.376 $15,500.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,500.00
Vendor Total: $15,500.00
FINANCE AUTHORITY OF MAINE
Check Group:
CLAIM YOUR FUTURE 1 99861 CYF06172020-1 243.519.400.401.090.266 $308.95
6/18/2020
Check #: 81460
PO/InvoiceTotal: $308.95
Vendor Total: $308.95
FISDAP
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 261533 731.682.300.851.080.086 $273.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $273.00
Vendor Total: $273.00
FISHER, JANET 001888
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 07-19 THRU 100.651.380.001.000.000 $49.49
03-20
6/22/2020
Check #: 81462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.49
Vendor Total: $49.49
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FLOYD LILLY CO., INC. 000382
Check Group:
PUMP OILER 1 100224 258349 420.664.416.600.000.000 $86.72
6/18/2020
Check #: 81463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.72
Vendor Total: $86.72
FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY 000587
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 728514 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.97
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 729517 420.664.416.600.000.000 $93.78
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 734001 420.664.416.600.000.000 $181.14
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 735706 420.664.416.600.000.000 $271.60
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100052 737648 420.664.416.600.000.000 $51.54
6/22/2020
Check #: 81464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $619.03
Vendor Total: $619.03
FRED MEYER CUSTOMER CHARGES 005671
Check Group:
MISC. ITEMS FROM GROCERY, CLEANING AND 1 100023 0195607 232.621.400.203.170.173 $72.41
HOUSEHOLD, PERSONAL CARE, TOYS, HOME AND
ELECTRONICS, AND THE OFFICE DEPARTMENTS NOT
TO EXCEED $150
6/22/2020
Check #: 81465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.41
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
Miscellaneous Supplies. 1 100310 0195669 420.664.416.600.000.000 $197.57
6/18/2020
Check #: 81465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.57
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 2019-2020...HOME, OFFICE, KITCHEN, 1 100311 0195675 191.541.400.498.000.000 $957.95
SCHOOL, ALL FOODS, BAKING, CRAFT, APPLIANCE,
GAGETS, HARDWARE, HOUSEWARE, BATH,
CLEANING, ANIMAL, CLOTHING, SHOES, PLANT,
FLORAL, GARDENING & CLEARANCE ITEMS
6/18/2020
Check #: 81465
PO/InvoiceTotal: $957.95
Vendor Total: $1,227.93
G.J. VERTI-LINE PUMPS, INC. 004957
Check Group:
WELL PUMP MOTOR, PARTS & LABOR FOR 1 100132 11875 420.811.520.301.000.000 $10,295.00
GEO-THERMAL WELL (AS PER ESTIMATE)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,295.00
Check Group:
PULL OLD WELL PUMP & REPLACE WITH NEW PUMP 1 100289 11876 420.665.300.600.000.000 $7,317.00
& PARTS (AS PER ESTIMATE)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,317.00
Vendor Total: $17,612.00
GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY CO. 000261
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LITE'N FOAMY E2 HANDWASH SOAP AND SANITIZER, 37 99483 1028814 420.661.417.600.000.000 $2,866.20
4-1 GAL. PER CASE
6/23/2020
Check #: 81467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,866.20
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100223 1026283 420.664.416.600.000.000 $224.54
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100223 1027413 420.664.416.600.000.000 $923.08
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100223 1027642 420.664.416.600.000.000 $63.13
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100223 1027994 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2,000.00
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100223 1028082 420.664.416.600.000.000 $50.35
6/18/2020
Check #: 81467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,261.10
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100332 1026490-01 420.664.416.600.000.000 $57.53
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100332 1028108 420.664.416.600.000.000 $950.57
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100332 1028193 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,520.00
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100332 1028594 420.664.416.600.000.000 $543.98
6/22/2020
Check #: 81467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,072.08

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SINGLE USE MASK WITH EAR LOOP, 50/PKG. 200 100336 1028212 420.632.400.001.000.000 $7,600.00
6/18/2020

Check #: 81467

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,600.00
Vendor Total: $16,799.38
GEM STATE SECURITY, INC. 002062
Check Group:
MONTHS SECURITY FEE FOR 2019/20 SCHOOL YEAR 1 93208 7966 100.667.300.001.000.000 $175.00
AT ADMIN. BUILDING
6/22/2020
Check #: 81468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY 005722
Check Group:
MAGLINER HAND TRUCK DBL HNDL BAL WHEELS 1 100340 116141664 245.663.400.001.000.000 $199.90
6/24/2020
Check #: 81469
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.90
Vendor Total: $199.90
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO.,INC. 001059
Check Group:
CORNING W-MNTD CLST HOUS/2CCH PNL 1 99894 9315715047 245.663.400.001.000.000 $89.91
6/18/2020
CORNING CCH PNL W/6 LC DPLX 50UM 1 99894 9315715047 245.663.400.001.000.000 $84.84
6/18/2020
CORNING W-MNTD CLST HOUS/2CCH PNL 1 99894 9316280167 245.663.400.001.000.000 ($89.91)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.84
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $84.84
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 69481 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2.20
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 69517 420.664.416.600.000.000 $35.64
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 69525 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.44
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 69576 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.98
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70012 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.48
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70137 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.93
6/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70148 420.664.416.600.000.000 $7.96
6/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70174 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.60
6/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70222 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.57
6/22/2020
Check #: 81471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.80
Vendor Total: $133.80
GYM OUTFITTERS 006111
Check Group:
TFHS BIKE REPAIR - PARTS, LABOR AND FREIGHT 1 98821 WO-5995 100.621.400.001.260.263 $1,338.00
6/18/2020
TFHS BIKE REPAIR - PARTS, LABOR AND FREIGHT 1 98821 WO-5997 100.621.400.001.260.263 $531.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81472
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1094 06/25/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,869.00
Vendor Total: $1,869.00
HANSON JANITORIAL SUPPLY 000273
Check Group:
Miscellaneous parts. 1 99893 693386 420.664.416.600.000.000 $329.52
6/18/2020
Check #: 81473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $329.52
Vendor Total: $329.52
HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS 000284
Check Group:
TAPE, INVIS ROLL 3/4 X 1296 2.501319 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $9.48
261
6/18/2020
TAPE, INVIS ROLL 3/4 X 1296 2.498680 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $9.47
739
6/18/2020
LEGAL PAD JR 5 X 8 - 50 SHEET 1.499411 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $12.73
072
6/18/2020
LEGAL PAD JR 5 X 8 - 50 SHEET 1.500588 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $12.74
928
6/18/2020
PAPER, COPY 20#, 8.5 X 11 0.499374 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $3.99
218
6/18/2020
PAPER, COPY 20#, 8.5 X 11 0.500625 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $4.00
782
6/18/2020
NOTES, ADHSV, 3 X 3, 12 PK, PASTEL 1.499374 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $11.98
218
6/18/2020
NOTES, ADHSV, 3 X 3, 12 PK, PASTEL 1.500625 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $11.99
782
6/18/2020
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ENVELOPES, SCRTY, PRESSIT, #10 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $3.39
6/18/2020
ENVELOPES, SCRTY, PRESSIT, #10 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $3.39
6/18/2020
ENVELOPES, SCRTY, PRES & SL, #6.7 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $3.29
6/18/2020
ENVELOPES, SCRTY, PRES & SL, #6.7 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $3.29
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 5MM, SMK 6 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $26.94
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 5MM, SMK 6 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $26.94
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 0.7MM, BE 6 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $26.94
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 0.7MM, BE 7 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $31.43
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 0.9MM, RD 6 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $26.94
6/18/2020
PENCIL, QCKRCLICKER, 0.9MM, RD 6 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $26.94
6/18/2020
LEAD, 0.5MM, HB/BLACK, 144/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
LEAD, 0.5MM, HB/BLACK, 144/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
LEAD, 0.7MM, HB/BLACK, 144/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
LEAD, 0.7MM, HB/BLACK, 144/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
LEAD, 0.7MM, 2H/BLACK, 12 CT 2 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $1.98
6/18/2020
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LEAD, 0.7MM, 2H/BLACK, 12 CT 3 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $2.97
6/18/2020
LEAN, 0.9MM, HB/BLACK, 180/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
LEAN, 0.9MM, HB/BLACK, 180/BX 0.5 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $7.14
6/18/2020
ERASER, REFILL, PENCIL, 5 PC 2.49702‘.; 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $4.22
6/18/2020
ERASER, REFILL, PENCIL, 5 PC 2.502922 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $4.23
6/18/2020
PEN, BALLPNT, F-301, RT, 0.7, BK 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $28.99
6/18/2020
PEN, BALLPNT, F-301, RT, 0.7, BK 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $28.99
6/18/2020
PEN, BALLPNT, F-301, RT, 0.7, BE 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $28.99
6/18/2020
PEN, BALLPNT, F-301, RT, 0.7, BE 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.401.090.094 $28.99
6/18/2020
FOLDER, HANGING 1 99830 0035436-001 263.621.400.301.090.094 $14.99
6/18/2020
Check #: 81474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $443.06
Vendor Total: $443.06
HICKS, WILLIAM R
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 AZ/03-12-20 100.621.380.001.260.263 $84.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
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Vendor Total: $84.00
HOLCOMB, JENNIFER S
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81476
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
HOTTEST DEAL EVER CORPORATION 171015
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 8 100001 515848 155.621.400.001.376.376 $127.18
| PAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.18
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PRROF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 19 100002 515850 155.621.400.001.376.376 $288.73
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.73
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 88 100003 515851 155.621.400.001.376.376 $1,310.12
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,310.12
Check Group:
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IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 21 100004 515852 155.621.400.001.376.376 $316.73
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $316.73
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 17 100005 515853 155.621.400.001.376.376 $260.73
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.73
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 5 100006 515854 155.621.400.001.376.376 $85.18
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.18
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 (7TH GEN), 35 100007 515856 155.621.400.001.376.376 $526.68
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $526.68
Check Group:
IPAD SHOCK PROOF CASE FOR IPAD 10.2 97TH GEN), 20 100008 515858 155.621.400.001.376.376 $302.73
IPAD AIR 3 AND IPAD PRO 10.5, BLACK
6/23/2020
Check #: 81477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.73
Vendor Total: $3,218.08
HUMMEL ARCHITECTS, PLLC 008459
Check Group:
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MISC REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 1 96832 9528 420.632.313.001.000.000 $148.24
6/18/2020
CONSTRUCTION--CANYON RIDGE & O'LEARY 1 96832 9528 420.632.313.001.000.000 $1,898.00
6/18/2020
CONSTRUCTION DESIGN--ROBERT STUART 1 96832 9528 420.632.313.001.000.000 $16,457.20
6/18/2020
Check #: 81478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,503.44
Check Group:
ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR A 30 X 30 STORAGE 1 99708 9558 420.632.313.001.000.000 $1,250.00
SHED AT SOUTH HILLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
6/22/2020
Check #: 81478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,250.00
Vendor Total: $19,753.44
HUNSAKER, BRITTANY LYNN 200202
Check Group:
RENTING CLOTHES FOR DRAMA PRODUCTION 1 98672 101020 238.515.400.401.050.051 $50.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
IDAHO COLLISION REPAIR & REFINISHING 008405
Check Group:
2012 Chevy repair doorhandle system. 1 100287 2605 420.683.300.600.000.000 $690.90
6/18/2020
Check #: 81480
PO/InvoiceTotal: $690.90
Vendor Total: $690.90
IDAHO RECOGNITION PRODUCTS 151016
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Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 33723 237.682.300.301.050.057 $775.00
6/18/2020
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 33723 237.515.380.301.050.057 $125.00
6/18/2020

Check #: 81481

PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES 001706
Check Group:
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RENEWAL FOR SHARP 1 93808 144344 100.622.300.301.000.000 $80.53
COPIER IN THE LIBRARY FOR 9 MONTHS 2019-20 (NO
MAINTENANCE DURING JUNE, JULY, AUGUST)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.53
Vendor Total: $80.53
J & J ENTERPRISES 001190
Check Group:
Parts for ground equipment. 1 99841 57646 420.665.421.600.000.000 $123.94
6/18/2020
Parts for ground equipment. 1 99841 57699 420.665.421.600.000.000 $50.40
6/18/2020
Check #: 81483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $174.34
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100126 57250 420.664.416.600.000.000 $24.99
6/22/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100126 57267 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.95
6/18/2020

Check #: 81483
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $53.94
Vendor Total: $228.28
J & R ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC. 140106
Check Group:
EXCAVATE OUT 1854 SF OF EXISTING GRAVEL, 1 100011 202014 420.665.300.600.000.000 $7,484.00
FURNISH, PLACE AND COMPACT 44 TONES 4" DEPTH
OF 3/4" BASE GRAVEL, FURNISH, PLACE AND
COMPACT 1854 SF 2" DEPTH OF HOT MIX ASPHALT
(AS PER ESTIMATE)
6/22/2020
Check #: 81484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,484.00
Vendor Total: $7,484.00
JANSEN, LAREE
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 JUNE 2020 238.515.400.401.050.056 $34.00
6/23/2020
Check #: 81485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.00
Vendor Total: $34.00
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS
Check Group:
Catering Sandwhich Box for Staff Lunch 4 97515 01-001675-01-047 234.641.400.106.440.448 $220.00
232
6/23/2020
Check #: 81486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $220.00
Check Group:
WORKING LUNCH 1 100234 01-001675-01-066 191.541.400.497.000.000 $256.23
402
6/18/2020
Check #: 81486
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $256.23
Vendor Total: $476.23
JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO., INC. 006665
Check Group:
BRONZE LAMP AWARD 100 100199 1764457 236.515.400.202.170.170 $129.00
6/18/2020
SILVER LAMP AWARD 50 100199 1764457 236.515.400.202.170.170 $64.50
6/18/2020
GOLD LAMP AWARD 25 100199 1764457 236.515.400.202.170.170 $32.25
6/18/2020
LAMP AWARD RIBBON (2 SETS OF 100) 2 100199 1764457 236.515.400.202.170.170 $278.00
6/18/2020
SHIPPING 1 100199 1764457 236.515.400.202.170.170 $25.19
6/18/2020

Check #: 81487

PO/InvoiceTotal: $528.94
Vendor Total: $528.94
JONES, TERESA
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/03-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/22/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/22/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81488
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00

JOSTENS, INC.. 001988
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 24611251 237.621.400.301.640.671 $22.14
6/18/2020

Check #: 81489

PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.14
Vendor Total: $22.14
KRENGEL'S HARDWARE 000370
Check Group:
MISC HARDWARE 1 96033 A152262 245.663.400.001.000.000 $74.43
6/22/2020
Check #: 81490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.43
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 A149553 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.48
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 al50055 420.664.416.600.000.000 $79.87
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C8870 420.664.416.600.000.000 $28.97
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C8953 420.664.416.600.000.000 $26.47
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 99954 C8988 420.664.416.600.000.000 $19.95
6/18/2020
Check #: 81490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $174.74
Check Group:
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100248 A150215 420.664.416.600.000.000 $35.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 1 100248 A150218 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.60
6/18/2020
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Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150346 420.664.416.600.000.000 $20.48
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150351 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150565 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150652 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.54
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150710 420.664.416.600.000.000 $25.98
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150830 420.664.416.600.000.000 $49.98
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150835 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A150853 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.79
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A151244 420.664.416.600.000.000 $5.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A151743 420.664.416.600.000.000 $15.98
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 A152224 420.664.416.600.000.000 $12.47
6/22/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 C10200 420.664.416.600.000.000 $6.99
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 C10235 420.664.416.600.000.000 $294.14
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous supplies. 100248 C10259 420.664.416.600.000.000 $275.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81490
PO/InvoiceTotal: $831.90
Vendor Total: $1,081.07
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L & W SUPPLY 008541
Check Group:
CEILING TILES 1 100335 2251143760 420.664.416.600.000.000 $2,490.43
6/18/2020
CEILING TILES 1 100335 2251143822 420.664.416.600.000.000 $27.41
6/18/2020
Check #: 81491
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,517.84
Vendor Total: $2,517.84
LA FIESTA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 008647
Check Group:
Holiday lunch for staff 1 97588 333690 100.621.400.111.699.000 $300.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81492
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
LEMON, HEATHER
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81493
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
LIBERTY FLAGS, INC. 004671
Check Group:
US 4' X 6' OUTDOOR NYLON FLAG 24 100066 93122 100.621.410.000.695.000 $413.52
6/18/2020
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IDAHO OUTDOOR NYLON 4' X 6' FLAG 24 100066 93122 100.621.410.000.695.000 $594.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81494
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,007.52
Vendor Total: $1,007.52
MASON'S TROPHIES & GIFTS 002052
Check Group:
Card $ Tie Ribbons Classroom Winners 26 98453 91020 100.621.400.106.699.000 $11.70
6/18/2020
Card & Tie Ribbons Grade Level W.inners 10 98453 91020 100.621.400.106.699.000 $4.50
6/18/2020
Trophies - Oregon Trail Spelling Bee 2020 - Champion and 2 98453 91020 100.621.400.106.699.000 $20.00
Runner Up
6/18/2020
Check #: 81495
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.20
Vendor Total: $36.20
MID COLUMBIA BUS CO., INC. 004799
Check Group:
CONT TRANS 10 MAY 2020 100.681.340.000.000.000 $3,098.72
6/22/2020
Check #: 81496
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,098.72
Vendor Total: $3,098.72
MIDNIGHT PRODUCTIONS 007435
Check Group:
REPLACEMENT PROJECTION SURFACE 1 100330 5051 420.810.540.301.120.123 $2,866.26
6/18/2020
Check #: 81497
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,866.26
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Vendor Total: $2,866.26
MORITA, KELLY D
Check Group:
TRAVEL TO BOISE TO ATTEND A ROOT MATH 1 98997 BOISE/02-22-202 100.621.380.001.260.263 $18.00
PROJECT ON FEB. 22, 2020 0
6/18/2020
Check #: 81498
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.00
Vendor Total: $18.00
NAPA AUTO PARTS 002828
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100096 622206 420.664.416.600.000.000 $109.92
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100096 625228 420.664.416.600.000.000 $23.58
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100096 625842 420.664.416.600.000.000 $22.68
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100096 630499 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.95
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 100096 631726 420.664.416.600.000.000 $102.55
6/18/2020
Check #: 81499
PO/InvoiceTotal: $288.68
Vendor Total: $288.68
NEXT LEVEL CHOREOGRAPHY
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 000199 238.682.300.401.200.585 $3,640.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81500
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,640.00
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Vendor Total: $3,640.00
NORCO, INC.. 001892
Check Group:
HOYER LIFT- ELECTRIC 1 99799 63354483-00 141.621.400.401.070.073 $2,700.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81501
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,700.00
Vendor Total: $2,700.00
NORTHGATE INN MOTEL 160206
Check Group:
WRESTLING TOURN-BUS DRIVER 1 NIGHT FEBRUARY 1 98367 1110-2720 100.682.300.401.200.000 $66.00
7, 2020
6/22/2020
Check #: 81502
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.00
Vendor Total: $66.00
OFFICE DEPOT
Check Group:
WORKPRO 23" D VERTICAL 3-DRAWER MOBILE 2 100312 508399744001 191.541.400.498.000.000 $457.79
PEDESTAL FILE CABINET METAL BLACK
6/18/2020
REALSPACE MODERN COMFORT WINSLEY BONDED 4 100312 508399745001 191.541.400.498.000.000 $534.80
LEATHER MANAGER MID-BACK CHAIR BLACK/SILVER
6/18/2020
Check #: 81503
PO/InvoiceTotal: $992.59
Vendor Total: $992.59
PIPECO 000562
Check Group:
Parts for grounds. 1 99872 S3748997-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $839.75
6/18/2020
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Parts for grounds. 1 99872 S3749295-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $340.00
6/18/2020
Parts for grounds. 1 99872 S3749556-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $799.41
6/18/2020
Parts for grounds. 1 99872 S3781103-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $73.96
6/22/2020
Check #: 81504
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,053.12
Vendor Total: $2,053.12
PITNEY BOWES-INC. 006066
Check Group:
Rental Charges for the 19-20 school year for support 1 94950 1015827969 100.632.300.500.000.000 $180.00
services
6/18/2020
Check #: 81505
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC. 000566
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0K16120 420.664.416.600.000.000 $80.74
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0K21288 420.664.416.600.000.000 $9.91
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0K33058 420.664.416.600.000.000 $205.13
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0K65242 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.05
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0K96089 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.05
6/18/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0L20768 420.664.416.600.000.000 $223.89
6/18/2020
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MISC SUPPLIES 1 99796 0L37982 420.664.416.600.000.000 $848.99
6/22/2020
Check #: 81506
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,384.76
Check Group:
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L30849 420.664.416.600.000.000 $757.25
6/22/2020
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L32676 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,771.20
6/22/2020
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L60213 420.664.416.600.000.000 $203.21
6/23/2020
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L61499 420.664.416.600.000.000 $3.07
6/23/2020
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L69733 420.664.416.600.000.000 $10.24
6/23/2020
Check #: 81506
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,744.97
Vendor Total: $4,129.73
PRO ACTIVE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 171026
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 9199 260.616.300.500.000.000 $240.00
6/18/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 9338 260.616.300.500.000.000 $240.00
6/23/2020
Check #: 81507
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.00
Vendor Total: $480.00
QUALITY INN. 151123
Check Group:
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GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 19, 2020 ONE 1 100270 53845450 238.682.300.401.200.206 $109.00
NIGHT...ATHLETES
6/22/2020
GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 19, 2020 ONE 1 100270 53845451 238.682.300.401.200.206 $109.00
NIGHT...ATHLETES
6/22/2020
GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 19, 2020 ONE 1 100270 53845484 238.531.380.401.200.206 $109.00
NIGHT...COACH
6/22/2020
GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 19, 2020 ONE 1 100270 53845486 238.531.380.401.200.206 $104.00
NIGHT...COACH
6/22/2020
GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 19, 2020 ONE 1 100270 53846180 238.682.300.401.200.206 $109.00
NIGHT...ATHLETES
6/22/2020
Check #: 81508
PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.00
Vendor Total: $540.00
QUILL CORPORATION 000457
Check Group:
Avery Easy Peel Laser Address Labels, 1" x 2 5/8", White, 2 100306 7590609 270.621.400.000.876.000 $52.98
30 Labels/Sheet, 100 Sheets/Box (5160)
6/18/2020
Dell H5K44 Toner Cartridge, Black, Extra High Yield 1 100306 7593936 270.621.400.000.876.000 $107.99
6/18/2020
Check #: 81509
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.97
Vendor Total: $160.97
RENTER CENTER 000599
Check Group:
PROPANE 1 99908 01-229261-01 420.664.416.600.000.000 $16.92
6/18/2020
PROPANE 1 99908 01-229645-02 420.664.416.600.000.000 $33.00
6/22/2020
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Check #: 81510
PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.92
Vendor Total: $49.92
RIDGEVUE HIGH SCHOOL
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 0 00001 237.531.400.301.200.200 $30.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81511
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
RISE BROADBAND
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 27208010513749/0 191.661.337.916.390.000 $105.39
6/22/2020
Check #: 81512
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.39
Vendor Total: $105.39
ROAD WORK AHEAD CONST. SUPPLY 008197
Check Group:
SEAL COAT 99722 46166 420.665.418.600.000.000 $195.60
6/18/2020
SEAL COAT 99722 46172 420.665.418.600.000.000 $927.68
6/18/2020
SEAL COAT 99722 46192 420.665.418.600.000.000 $954.72
6/18/2020
SEAL COAT 99722 46218 420.665.418.600.000.000 $933.92
6/18/2020
SEAL COAT 99722 46256 420.665.418.600.000.000 $936.00
6/18/2020
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SEAL COAT 1 99722 46287 420.665.418.600.000.000 $942.24
6/18/2020
Check #: 81513
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,890.16
Check Group:
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99914 46374 420.664.416.600.000.000 $271.60
6/22/2020
Check #: 81513
PO/InvoiceTotal: $271.60
Vendor Total: $5,161.76
ROCK CREEK REFRIGERATION 111220
Check Group:
Repairs to unit at Harrison's Gym. 1 100315 11190 420.664.300.600.000.000 $940.68
6/22/2020
Check #: 81514
PO/InvoiceTotal: $940.68
Check Group:
Repair AC unit at Twin Falls high school counseling office. 1 100333 10998 420.664.300.600.000.000 $331.96
6/18/2020
Repair AC unit at Twin Falls high school counseling office. 1 100333 10999 420.664.300.600.000.000 $207.20
6/18/2020
Check #: 81514
PO/InvoiceTotal: $539.16
Vendor Total: $1,479.84
RODDA PAINT CO.
Check Group:
PAINT FOR SCHOOLS 10 100190 79035772 420.664.416.600.000.000 $1,275.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81515
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,275.00
Vendor Total: $1,275.00

ROSE, STEPHANIE D
Check Group:

TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020

TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020  100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020

Check #: 81516

POl/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
ROTARY CLUB OF TWIN FALLS 000606
Check Group:
DUES 10 12122 - 100.632.391.001.440.441 $99.00
DICKINSON
6/18/2020
Check #: 81517
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.00
Vendor Total: $99.00
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC 008962
Check Group:
24 HEIGHT STOOLS- BLACK 2 99513 13386878 101.621.400.101.680.543 $99.67
6/23/2020
Check #: 81518
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.67
Vendor Total: $99.67
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 000483
Check Group:
Royal Brush Soft Natural Hair Acrylic Handle Brushes, Set 2 100194 208125244783 232.621.400.203.170.173 $31.70
of 30
6/23/2020
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Prang Pastello Colored Paper Chalk, Assorted Colors, Set 100194 208125244783 232.621.400.203.170.173 $12.20
of 12
6/23/2020
Jack Richeson Single-Pointed End Blending Tortillions 100194 208125244783 232.621.400.203.170.173 $4.02
Pack of 36
6/23/2020
Canson XL Recycled Drawing Pad, 9 x 12 inches, 70lb, 60 100194 208125244783 232.621.400.203.170.173 $25.00
sheets
6/23/2020
Royal Brush Soft Natural Hair Acrylic Handle Brushes, Set 100194 80730502 232.621.400.203.170.173 ($15.85)
of 30
6/23/2020
Check #: 81519
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.07
Vendor Total: $57.07
SEAMAN, ROBERT 001938
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/02-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/03-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 0 PHONE/06-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/23/2020
Check #: 81520
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO. 000494
Check Group:
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Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 4968-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $114.95
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 5393-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $574.72
6/22/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 8371-6 420.664.416.600.000.000 $296.23
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 8476-3 420.664.416.600.000.000 $224.50
6/18/2020
Miscellaneous paint supplies. 1 99978 8825-1 420.664.416.600.000.000 $633.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81521
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,843.40
Check Group:
PAINT FOR OFFICE 1 100195 4962-4 238.611.400.401.240.243 $60.76
6/18/2020
Check #: 81521
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.76
Vendor Total: $1,904.16
SHILO AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER 009067
Check Group:
Reroute sprinkler lines on Washington Street where wall 1 100249 820116-1 420.664.300.600.000.000 $779.67
and door was installed.
6/18/2020
Check #: 81522
PO/InvoiceTotal: $779.67
Vendor Total: $779.67
SIMONS ELECTRIC, LLC 200307
Check Group:
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INSTALLATION OF CONDUIT FROM GUTTER BELOW 1 99610 20-0064 245.663.300.001.000.000 $3,006.00
STADIUM BOOTH TO BOOTH CONDUIT AND BOX
INSTALLATION FOR FUTURE CAMERA CABLING ON
BOOTH ROOF, 2 MEN LABOR FOR FIBER
INSTALLATION FROM DATA CLOSET TO STADIUM
BOOTH, MULE TAPE FOR FIBER PULL & MULE TAPE
INSTALL FOR FUTURE CABLE PULLING (AS PER
QUOTE)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81523
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,006.00
Vendor Total: $3,006.00
SMITH'S CUSTOMER CHARGES 000505
Check Group:
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99794 1920611 243.519.400.491.090.092 $240.92
6/22/2020
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99794 1920760 243.519.400.491.090.092 $293.12
6/23/2020
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99794 1920761 243.519.400.491.090.092 $342.04
6/23/2020
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99794 1920766 243.519.400.491.090.092 $216.55
6/23/2020
Check #: 81524
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,092.63
Vendor Total: $1,092.63
SOUTHERN IDAHO LANDSCAPE CENTER 111015
Check Group:
CEMENT BEAR STATUES 2 100267 127109 235.621.400.201.170.173 $199.98
6/22/2020
Check #: 81525
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.98
Vendor Total: $199.98
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SPARKLIGHT 007385
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 120574397/06-20 245.663.300.001.000.000 $308.99
20
6/24/2020
Check #: 81526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $308.99
Check Group:
MONTHLY EXPENSE FOR 2 CABLE BOXES FOR 1 93798 106007305/06-20 100.622.400.301.000.000 $5.78
LIBRARY AND CAREER CENTER INCLUDING
FRANCHISE FEE FOR 12 MONTHS (SEPT. 2019 - AUG.
2020
6/18/2020
Check #: 81526
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.78
Vendor Total: $314.77
ST. LUKE'S HEALTH SYSTEM.. 008535
Check Group:
BACKGROUND CHECK 10 2595108 100.632.352.001.440.000 $875.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81527
PO/InvoiceTotal: $875.00
Vendor Total: $875.00
SWAFFORD, SHANNON L
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/06-2020 100.661.337.001.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81528
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
SWENSEN'S 005192
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Check Group:
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99788 01-1656079 243.519.400.491.090.092 $219.88
6/23/2020
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99788 01-1672089 243.519.400.491.090.092 $179.52
6/23/2020
Groceries & supplies for Culinary Program 1 99788 01165925 243.519.400.491.090.092 $121.91
6/23/2020
Check #: 81529
PO/InvoiceTotal: $521.31
Vendor Total: $521.31
TENNIS WAREHOUSE
Check Group:
NIKE MEN'S SPRING COURT CREW...WHITE 14 99371 13614743 238.531.400.401.200.215 $392.00
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S TEAM VICTORY SKIRT...CARNINAL 7 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $318.50
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S TEAM COURT SKIRT...CARNINAL 4 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $140.00
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S TEAM LEGEND TOP II...WHITE 11 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $192.50
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S EAM FLEX SHORT...MAROON 5 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $122.50
6/18/2020
NIKE MEN'S TEAM DRY SHORT...CARDINAL 14 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $441.00
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S TEAM COURT TANK...WHITE 9 99371 13615837 238.531.400.401.200.215 $283.50
6/18/2020
NIKE WOMEN'S EAM FLEX SHORT...MAROON 1 99371 13667987 238.531.400.401.200.215 $24.50
6/18/2020
Check #: 81530
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,914.50
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Vendor Total: $1,914.50
TFS LEASING
Check Group:
MONTHLY LEASE ON TOSHIBA COPIER (CONTRACT 1 93230 68275851 100.621.400.401.699.000 $180.00
#25451783), SERIAL #CIDG18761
6/18/2020
MONTHLY LEASE ON TOSHIBA PRINTER (CONTRACT 1 93230 68275851 100.621.400.401.699.000 $57.00
#25504323), SERIAL #TJBH13985
6/18/2020
Check #: 81531
PO/InvoiceTotal: $237.00
Check Group:
YEAR LEASING ON TOSHIBA ES3015AC COPIER IN 1 94008 68425093 100.621.385.401.699.000 $155.00
COUNSELORS OFFICE JULY 2019 - JULY 2020
6/22/2020
Check #: 81531
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.00
Vendor Total: $392.00
THREADS 008713
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 10 27452 234.621.400.111.640.693 $160.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81532
PO/InvoiceTotal: $160.00
Vendor Total: $160.00
TIMES-NEWS 000671
Check Group:
RENEWAL FOR TIMES NEWS ACCOUNT 164-00048812 1 93735 164-00048812-06- 100.622.400.301.000.000 $199.99
(FOR 12 WEEKS x 4= 48 WEEKS OR 12 MONTHS) 20
6/22/2020
Check #: 81533
PO/InvoiceTotal: $199.99
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Vendor Total: $199.99
TOLMAN, JUDSON W.
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 SDE H-20-05-01A 257.521.300.001.000.000 $1,225.90
6/18/2020
Check #: 81534
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,225.90
Vendor Total: $1,225.90
TORE UP, LLC 091209
Check Group:
ADMINISTRATION OFFICE DOCUMENT SHRED 1 93244 43014 100.632.300.001.440.000 $25.00
SERVICES FOR THE 2019-2020 FISCAL YEAR
6/18/2020
Check #: 81535
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE, INC. 007719
Check Group:
BOTTLES WATER FOR 19/20 YEAR (ESTIMATE) 1 93213 06775127 100.632.300.001.440.000 $45.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81536
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.00
Check Group:
Monthly water cooler rental and water refills 1 99111 06676576 234.641.400.111.440.448 $54.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81536
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.00
Vendor Total: $99.00
TWIN FALLS COUNTY SOLID WASTE-1 004782
Check Group:
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GARBAGE 10 829450 100.661.336.001.390.000 $31.50
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 830172 100.661.336.001.390.000 $8.63
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 830699 100.661.336.001.390.000 $6.00
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 831289 100.661.336.001.390.000 $18.38
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 833497 100.661.336.001.390.000 $33.00
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 833525 100.661.336.001.390.000 $34.50
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 833550 100.661.336.001.390.000 $20.63
6/18/2020
GARBAGE 10 833873 100.661.336.001.390.000 $6.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81537
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.64
Vendor Total: $158.64
TWIN FALLS GLASS, LLC 000679
Check Group:
SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10 16208 235.621.400.201.170.173 $144.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.00
Check Group:
Replace window at food service warehouse. 1 100313 16900 420.664.300.600.000.000 $448.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81538
PO/InvoiceTotal: $448.00
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Vendor Total: $592.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 009386
Check Group:
ANNUAL SUPPORT FEE--FINANCIAL (7/1/20 - 6/30/21) 025-297027 100.651.385.001.000.000 $85,274.33
6/18/2020
BCAP--EVAULT DATA STORAGE & GOLD LEVEL 025-297027 100.651.385.001.000.000 $8,477.65
SUPPORT AGREEMENT (7/1/20 - 6/30/21)
6/18/2020
Check #: 81539
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93,751.98
Vendor Total: $93,751.98
U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 006038
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.301.699.000 $31.00
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.201.699.000 $8.25
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.109.699.000 $11.55
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.104.699.000 $29.50
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.110.699.000 $2.50
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES JUNE 2020 100.621.300.401.699.000 $5.80
6/22/2020
POSTAGE JUNE 2020 100.632.395.001.440.000 $111.40
6/22/2020
Check #: 81540
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
UNITED OIL 001813
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Check Group:
Fuel for lawnmowers. 99468 119751 420.665.420.600.000.000 $350.16
6/18/2020
Fuel for lawnmowers. 99468 940747 420.665.420.600.000.000 $229.58
6/18/2020
Check #: 81541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $579.74
Check Group:
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 99842 940772 420.683.420.600.000.000 $461.02
6/18/2020
Fuel for maintenance vehicles. 99842 941867 420.683.420.600.000.000 $432.22
6/22/2020
Check #: 81541
PO/InvoiceTotal: $893.24
Vendor Total: $1,472.98
UNITED OIL CO. 001813
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 210760 241.515.300.301.000.000 $17.68
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 210795 241.515.300.301.000.000 $17.93
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 210837 241.515.300.301.000.000 $15.48
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 210878 241.515.300.301.000.000 $19.31
6/22/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 0 211199 241.515.300.301.000.000 $19.96
6/22/2020
Check #: 81542
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.36
Vendor Total: $90.36
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VALCOM SALT LAKE CITY, LC 003750
Check Group:
MICROSOFT LIFECHAT HEADSET 4 99289 655365 100.521.400.301.000.000 $92.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.00
Check Group:
C2G AUDIO AMPLIFIER (PLENUM RATED) 2 99979 654577 238.515.400.401.550.550 $166.00
AMPLIFIER-40 WATT BLACK
6/18/2020
C2G AUDIO AMPLIFIER (PLENUM RATED) 2 99979 655335 238.515.400.401.550.550 $166.00
AMPLIFIER-40 WATT BLACK
6/18/2020
Check #: 81543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $332.00
Check Group:
HUDDLECAMHD 3XA CONFERENCING CAMERA 1 100020 655188 245.663.400.001.000.000 $599.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $599.00
Check Group:
DELL S5840 DRUM KIT 1 100046 654877 245.663.400.001.000.000 $240.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Check Group:
KINGSTON DATA TRAVELER FLASH DRIVE 30 100339 655953 245.663.400.001.000.000 $270.00
6/22/2020
Check #: 81543
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.00
Vendor Total: $1,533.00
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WATERS, AMANDA R
Check Group:
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/04-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
TELEPHONE SERVICE 10 PHONE/05-2020 100.661.337.500.390.000 $50.00
6/18/2020
Check #: 81544
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
WCP SOLUTIONS
Check Group:
IPS TRASH CAN LINERS, HEAVY DUTY, 23 X 24, .5 MIL, 41 99490 11775243 420.661.417.600.000.000 $460.02
BLACK, 500 PER CASE
6/18/2020
Check #: 81545
PO/InvoiceTotal: $460.02
Vendor Total: $460.02
WISEMAN, ANDREW D. 2016
Check Group:
HELD FOR OTHERS 10 BEST PRACTICE 720.222.200.000.000.000 $295.00
2020
6/18/2020
Check #: 81546
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.00
Vendor Total: $295.00
Grand Total: $682,408.90
End of Report
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY & RENTAL 110311
Check Group:
Case of Gray caulking to fix cement at Rock Creek hall 1 100314 27638 420.664.416.600.000.000 $204.50
ways.
g 6/25/2020

Check #: 81547

PO/InvoiceTotal: $204.50
Vendor Total: $204.50
BABBEL'S CLEANERS 008913
Check Group:
PRESS TABLECLOTHS 1 100120 595707-2 237.621.300.301.640.671 $19.20
6/25/2020
Check #: 81548
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.20
Vendor Total: $19.20
BARNES & NOBLE 005202
Check Group:
BOOK: ONWARD - CULTIVATING EMOTIONAL 9 100118 4002855 100.621.400.001.260.262 $251.64
RESILIENCE IN EDUCATORS BY ELENA AGUILAR
6/25/2020
WORKBOOK: THE ONWARD WORKBOOK DAILY 9 100118 4002855 100.621.400.001.260.262 $215.64
ACTIVITIES TO CULTIVATE YOUR EMOTIONAL
RESILIENCE AND THRIVE BY ELENA AGUILAR
6/25/2020
Check #: 81549
PO/InvoiceTotal: $467.28
Vendor Total: $467.28
BLIP PRINTERS 001155
Check Group:
MVHS GRADUATION PROGRAMS 2020 - (NEED BY 304.3 99448 159451 191.641.413.491.000.000 $304.30
MAY 18, 2020)
6/30/2020

Check #: 81550
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.30
Vendor Total: $304.30

BRADY INDUSTRIES, LLC
Check Group:

NITECH NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES, EXTRA 89 99488 6500036 420.661.417.600.000.000 $284.80
LARGE, 100 PER BOX

6/25/2020
NITECH NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES, LARGE, 100 89 99488 6500036 420.661.417.600.000.000 $284.80
PER BOX
6/25/2020
Check #: 81551
PO/InvoiceTotal: $569.60
Vendor Total: $569.60
BROWN, JIM
Check Group:
TRAVEL EXPENSE 10 AUG 19 THRU 191.641.380.492.000.000 $201.41
JUNE 20
6/30/2020
Check #: 81552
PO/InvoiceTotal: $201.41
Vendor Total: $201.41
BUSINESS TECHS, INC. 000503
Check Group:
BROTHER COLOR MFP PRINTER 1 100337 98345 245.663.400.001.000.000 $675.00
6/25/2020
Check #: 81553
PO/InvoiceTotal: $675.00
Vendor Total: $675.00
CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 000001

Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Low-odor Dry Erase Marker- black 24 99892 1026253 251.541.400.001.179.000 $30.48
6/25/2020
Crayola classpack of crayons- 16 colora 2 99892 1026253 251.541.400.001.179.000 $99.70
6/25/2020
Check #: 81554
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.18
Vendor Total: $130.18
DELL 005993
Check Group:
DELL 3130CN BLACK TONER 4000 PG STANDARD 3 99875 10402353833 238.515.400.401.550.550 $242.22
YIELD PART 910C
6/25/2020
Check #: 81555
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.22
Vendor Total: $242.22
FIRST(FOR INSPIRATION & RECOGNITION OF
Check Group:
RSMS ROBOTICS TEAM REGISTRATION AND 1 100283 FLL42613 235.682.300.201.160.160 $150.00
CHALLENGE SET
6/25/2020
RSMS ROBOTICS TEAM REGISTRATION AND 1 100283 FLL42613 235.682.300.201.170.173 $150.00
CHALLENGE SET
6/25/2020
SHIPPING 1 100283 FLL42613 235.682.300.201.170.173 $27.00
6/25/2020
Check #: 81556
PO/InvoiceTotal: $327.00
Vendor Total: $327.00
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 004154
Check Group:
MISC. BOOKS PER ATTACHED ORDER 1 100021 702645F 123.622.400.203.680.230 $42.94
6/25/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 81557
POl/InvoiceTotal: $42.94
Vendor Total: $42.94
FRANKLIN COVEY CLIENT SALES, INC. 006187
Check Group:
Leader in Me Consultant Partial Rate (AUG. TRAINING) 1 100186 ISPRELINCOLN  246.611.300.102.000.000 $1,350.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81558
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,350.00
Vendor Total: $1,350.00
G. KENT TAYLOR,P.A. 005734
Check Group:
INTEREST PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 JULY 2020 191.912.620.000.987.000 $4,841.46
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
6/25/2020
PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS ON MAGIC VALLEY HIGH 1 93211 JULY 2020 191.911.610.000.987.000 $4,146.82
SCHOOL BUILDING FOR 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR
6/25/2020
Check #: 81559
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,988.28
Vendor Total: $8,988.28
GALAXY AWARDS & ENGRAVING 008932
Check Group:
BLANKET P.O. FOR EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 1 93330 10415 100.631.400.000.000.000 $104.00
PLAQUES AND PENS (41 EACH)
6/30/2020
Check #: 81560
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.00
Vendor Total: $104.00
GROVER ELECTRIC & PLUMBING SUP 000546
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70584 420.664.416.600.000.000 $8.15
6/25/2020
MISC SUPPLIES 1 99920 70597 420.664.416.600.000.000 $29.70
6/25/2020
Check #: 81561
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.85
Vendor Total: $37.85
IDAHO HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 001944
Check Group:
LIFETIME PASS FOR ALLYN REYNOLDS 1 99541 A2717 237.531.300.301.200.200 $100.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81562
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
INN AMERICA 007745
Check Group:
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33540 238.682.300.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...STUDENT
6/30/2020
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33542 238.682.300.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...STUDENT
6/30/2020
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33543 238.682.300.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...STUDENT
6/30/2020
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33569 238.531.380.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...COACH
6/30/2020
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33602 238.682.300.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...STUDENT
6/30/2020
NORTH IDAHO BOWLING TOURNAMENT FEBRUARY 7, 1 98422 33603 238.682.300.401.200.217 $59.00
2020 ONE NIGHT...STUDENT
6/30/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 81563
POl/InvoiceTotal: $354.00
Vendor Total: $354.00
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA/ 004001
Check Group:
CHEESE PIZZA 8 99028 287138 237.621.400.301.550.570 $40.00
6/30/2020
PEPPERONI PIZZA 8 99028 287138 237.621.400.301.550.570 $40.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81564
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
LYTLE SIGNS, INC. 000387
Check Group:
ANNUAL PURCHASE ORDER FOR MAINTANCE $36 1 93532 30019-106 100.621.385.301.699.000 $36.00
PER MONTH
6/30/2020
Check #: 81565
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.00
Vendor Total: $36.00
MAGIC VALLEY SKATELAND, INC. 000399
Check Group:
STUDENTS GOING SKATING AT VARIOUS TIMES 1 100122 062520 123.682.300.203.700.243 $336.00
6/25/2020
Check #: 81566
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.00
Vendor Total: $336.00
OETC 150108
Check Group:
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OETC 20-21 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 1 100341 205795 245.663.300.001.000.000 $300.00
6/30/2020

Check #: 81567

PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
OLEARY MIDDLE SCHOOL-1 000915
Check Group:
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 9411 236.621.300.202.996.996 $3.60
6/30/2020
PURCHASED SERVICES 10 9412 236.621.300.202.996.996 $5.10
6/30/2020
Check #: 81568
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.70
Vendor Total: $8.70
PIPECO 000562
Check Group:
Parts for grounds. 1 99872 S3793612-001 420.665.421.600.000.000 $64.67
6/25/2020
Check #: 81569
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64.67
Vendor Total: $64.67
PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC. 000566
Check Group:
DATA CABLING PARTS AND SUPPLIES 1 93188 0L11116 245.663.400.001.000.000 $410.70
6/25/2020
Check #: 81570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $410.70
Check Group:
LIGHTS 1 100334 0L52850 420.664.416.600.000.000 $11.00
6/25/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 81570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.00
Check Group:
MILWAUKEE 2713-22 ROTARY HAMMER KIT 1 100338 0L01606 245.663.400.001.000.000 $499.00
6/25/2020
Check #: 81570
PO/InvoiceTotal: $499.00
Vendor Total: $920.70
PROPIPE FABRICATION, LLC
Check Group:
SCOREBOARDS FOR WRESTLING 4 100206 1665 237.531.400.301.200.200 $2,000.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81571
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
QUALITY TRUSS & LUMBER 003472
Check Group:
DOUBLE DOOR 1 100038 534419 245.663.400.001.000.000 $137.60
6/25/2020
WS-IC-CORE LEVER 1 100038 534419 245.663.400.001.000.000 $104.66
6/25/2020
HARDWARE 1 100038 534419 245.663.400.001.000.000 $125.14
6/25/2020
Check #: 81572
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.40
Vendor Total: $367.40
SIMONS ELECTRIC, LLC 200307
Check Group:
FIBER INSTALLATION AT RS 1 100108 20-0093 245.663.300.001.000.000 $1,470.00
6/30/2020
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 81573
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,470.00
Vendor Total: $1,470.00
STANDARD PLUMBING SUPPLY CO. 000534
Check Group:
EZH20 Retro Bottle Filler Kit 4 99795 LCXF35 731.515.400.852.080.082 $2,500.00
6/30/2020
EZH20 Water Cooler Combo 2 99795 LCXF35 731.515.400.852.080.072 $1,900.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81574
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,400.00
Vendor Total: $4,400.00
TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVICES 151214
Check Group:
2019-20 Payment/installment due on E-Studio 3055C at 1 93624 5010901630 100.632.385.500.000.000 $169.99
Twin Falls School District Support Services Office
6/30/2020
Check #: 81575
PO/InvoiceTotal: $169.99
Check Group:
LEASE PAYMENT ON TOSHIBA E-STUDIO 307 MFP 1 93625 5010920524 100.621.400.201.699.000 $99.95
COPIER FOR AUGUST 2019 THROUGH JULY 2020
6/30/2020
Check #: 81575
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.95
Vendor Total: $269.94
TREASURE VALLEY COFFEE, INC. 007719
Check Group:
BOTTLES WATER FOR 19/20 YEAR (ESTIMATE) 6 93213 06792322 100.632.300.001.440.000 $27.00
6/30/2020
Check #: 81576
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Twin Falls School District 411

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1096 06/30/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.00
Vendor Total: $27.00

TROTTER, CATHY
Check Group:
